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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.63SCV

1) Solvino, Nya 18 2) Walborn, Mabel 16

3) Stubblebine, Lily 14 4) Lawson, Charleigh 16

30.67 30.09 27.78 26.09

A2 1:54.82South Western

1) Leonard, Elise 18 2) Albrecht, Chloe 17

3) Zumbrun, Mary Grace 17 4) Ballou, Sarah 17

30.42 31.53 27.87 25.00

A3 1:55.04EXE

1) Grim, June M 16 2) Nonnemacher, Alexis P 17

3) Stoltzfus, Keiryn 16 4) Fanning, Amelia V 18

29.72 32.89 27.41 25.02

A4 1:57.82SJC-PV

1) Thomas, Abygail 14 2) Olson, Annika 15

3) Hooff, Lainey 15 4) Bishop, Lexie 14

30.98 33.24 28.55 25.05

A5 1:58.78Dallastown HS-MA

1) Klinedinst, Piper 2) Del Castillo, Elina

3) Brown, Ariana 15 4) Godfrey, Lakelynn R 18

30.16 34.67 27.82 26.13

A6 1:59.93Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Kaplafka, Sage 2) Hensel, Alayna

3) Lafko, Isabella 4) Crossen, Julia

28.91 32.63 30.81 27.58

A7 1:59.94Northeastern

1) Schaeberle, Claire E 16 2) Zecher, Mia C 14

3) Brandt, Whiskie J 16 4) Hunter, Sophia N 15

32.44 35.50 26.69 25.31

B8 2:01.70SJC-PV

1) Scott, Samantha 14 2) Andrews, Abby 14

3) Matthews, Naomi 14 4) Kimball, Lane 17

30.94 32.45 30.08 28.23

A9 2:02.69AIS-MA

1) Nixon, Gannon 15 2) Mullin, Barrett 15

3) Moore, Caroline 15 4) McGinn, Julia 18

30.64 36.89 27.24 27.92

B10 2:04.99EXE

1) Smith, Lydia 17 2) Brown, Hayley C 17

3) Guziak, Kinley 15 4) Sahaida, Amelia

32.92 35.79 28.82 27.46

A11 2:06.44Catholic High

1) Elliott, Addison 2) Kowitz, Lucy

3) Thurmond, Ava 4) Thurmond, Zoe

27.45 35.48 33.83 29.68

A12 2:06.73Cocalico

1) Musser, Addison 17 2) Fisher, Elle 17

3) Martin, Haylee 16 4) Digman, Mary Ella 16

32.93 32.29 32.52 28.99

A13 2:06.88DHS-MA

1) Gauntlett, Alexa 17 2) Curran, Molly 18

3) Doran, Erika 17 4) Pirore, Maria-Lucia 17

33.65 37.51 29.69 26.03

B14 2:09.11SCV

1) Lesher, Angela 17 2) Matthews, Adolynn 14

3) Huntsinger, Haley 16 4) Martin, Rileigh 14

35.86 36.99 28.99 27.27

B15 2:10.17South Western

1) Nicol, Ainsley 14 2) Knight, Miranda 16

3) Bonadio, Ava 15 4) Yard, Laney 16

34.40 34.90 32.70 28.17

B16 2:12.95Dallastown HS-MA

1) Brown, Sydney 17 2) McHenry, Isabella

3) McHenry, Amelia 4) Deitch, Rachel

35.46 38.03 31.08 28.38

A17 2:15.67McCaskey-PC

1) Bansal, Kaylina 16 2) Lindsay, Alexa 15

3) Krista, Lennon 15 4) Cabrol, Marci 17

34.70 35.71 33.80 31.46

A18 2:16.53YSUBR

1) Scarpato, Elena 14 2) Poster, Ana 14

3) Bates, Emma 17 4) Herink, Gina 18

37.01 39.03 30.72 29.77

B19 2:18.33E-Town-US

1) Dougherty, Hailey 2) Shubert, Derian

3) Thatcher, Brianna 4) Hall, Valerie

35.91 40.68 31.76 29.98

B20 2:19.60Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Stone, Molly 2) Zulli, Grace

3) Machamer, Lola 4) Scheuer, Hailey

36.40 42.58 32.62 28.00

B21 2:20.51AIS-MA

1) Grau, Paige 18 2) Millard, Avery

3) Xin, Amanda 4) Bernert, Allison 15

34.41 42.27 1:03.83

B22 2:46.92McCaskey-PC

1) Dilda-Cartagena, Angelynn 14 2) Bethel, Maesie-Joy 16

3) Nicholas, Brylyn 14 4) Mayers, Natasha 18

41.71 47.83 41.84 35.54

A--- DQE-Town-US

1) Cronin, Tessa 2) Fink, Alison M 18

3) Troop, Caleigh 4) Shubert, Mackenzie

30.62 33.90 28.93 26.80

A--- DQCCHS-MA

1) Edwards, Maddie 2) Fox, Heidi

3) Herbein, Layla 4) Cuthie, Olivia

34.47 35.22 31.84 28.51

B--- DQNortheastern

1) Slonaker, Addie G 14 2) Zecher, Savannah L 17

3) Goodling, Natalie H 15 4) Wzorek, Sydney E 14

34.61 39.27 35.21 29.19

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.70SCV

1) Eisenhofer, Owen 16 2) Gao, Kyle 14

3) Lawson, Aiden 16 4) Clark, Luke 16

24.12 29.30 27.27 19.01

A2 1:42.24Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Moyer, Brody 2) Powers, Noah

3) Sarnes, Porter 4) Varney, Aidan

27.07 26.97 24.62 23.58

A3 1:43.10EXE

1) Matteo, Jonah T 18 2) Boehm, Aiden

3) Tibbetts, Ethan 16 4) Rogers, Charlie 15

27.49 28.61 25.27 21.73
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:43.32Dallastown HS-MA

1) Anderson, Arijah 16 2) Shipley, Austin 18

3) Rivera, Nicholas 4) Kopp, Jackson 17

26.82 28.69 24.19 23.62

A5 1:43.55Northeastern

1) Prince, Cole M 15 2) Flemister, Elkanah 16

3) Welsh, Grady A 17 4) Foster, Caeden M 16

26.54 28.86 25.57 22.58

A6 1:43.78SJC-PV

1) Schoch, Sam 15 2) Egan, Jimmy 17

3) Fry, Patrick 16 4) Dawson, John 16

27.23 28.96 24.90 22.69

A7 1:44.82Cocalico

1) Sims, Logan 16 2) Zeni, Evan 17

3) Sensenig, Logan 17 4) Seprinski, Andrew 17

28.12 29.30 23.75 23.65

A8 1:49.08Catholic High

1) Caramenico, Matthew 2) Brislin, Brian

3) Essis, Anthony 4) Essis, Michael

29.96 29.13 26.46 23.53

B9 1:52.76SJC-PV

1) Foster, Zackary 16 2) Kettering, Will 18

3) Miller, Caleb 14 4) Fry, Daniel 14

28.86 32.11 26.86 24.93

A10 1:53.29South Western

1) Cross, Dagim 17 2) Flickinger, Caleb 15

3) Cross, Eli 15 4) Leckrone, Caleb 16

28.96 31.38 26.40 26.55

B11 1:56.60Northeastern

1) Buck, Lucas A 17 2) DeLany, Carter J 14

3) Muller, William H 15 4) Deamer, Michael P 16

33.07 33.90 26.98 22.65

B12 1:57.34SCV

1) Dennis, Greyson 15 2) Bitting, Ben 18

3) Edwards, Bret 17 4) Gambler, Jack 17

29.37 32.95 30.39 24.63

A13 1:57.39McCaskey-PC

1) Harberson, Max 14 2) Schuessler, Jordyn 15

3) Barley, Valiant 14 4) Bethel, Jackson-Malachi 17

31.37 30.34 28.92 26.76

A14 1:58.30YSUBR

1) Saunders, Logan 17 2) Caputo, Matteo 15

3) Kochenour, Aidan 16 4) Saunders, Weston 15

30.15 32.86 30.16 25.13

B15 2:01.27Dallastown HS-MA

1) Deitch, Alexander 2) Derfler, Owen

3) Mastromatteo, Maxwell 4) Appleby, Jacob

31.72 36.21 26.30 27.04

A16 2:09.16CCHS-MA

1) Harit, Mohammed 2) Donten, Xen

3) Bost, Jackson 4) Snavely, Hayden

35.06 33.83 30.91 29.36

B17 2:12.96YSUBR

1) Kandrysawtz, Caleb 14 2) Ikebe, Mamoru 16

3) Cajas, Gage 14 4) Gentzyel, Gehret 16

35.66 41.06 28.77 27.47

B18 2:19.60Cocalico

1) Laboranti, Jace 15 2) Zajac, Asher 15

3) Sims, Chase 14 4) Fichthorn, Blake 15

42.80 37.11 29.74 29.95

B--- DQEXE

1) Popa, Alexander 2) Gierlich, James 15

3) Wetzel, Gavin 16 4) Hill, Tyler 14

29.64 31.84 27.92 24.15

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SJC-PV 141 1:57.50Bishop, Lexie

27.68 29.54 30.21 30.07

Northeastern 152 1:58.88Hunter, Sophia N

27.59 29.40 30.46 31.43

SJC-PV 163 2:02.11Hooff, Olivia

27.98 30.22 31.63 32.28

Dallastown HS-MA4 2:05.61Klinedinst, Piper

28.96 31.64 32.52 32.49

DHS-MA 175 2:05.79Doran, Erika

29.09 31.79 32.64 32.27

DHS-MA 176 2:05.91Haydu, Audrey

29.31 32.38 32.86 31.36

E-Town-US7 2:06.17Cronin, Tessa

28.56 31.91 33.30 32.40

South Western 188 2:08.03Leonard, Elise

28.30 32.62 33.81 33.30

SJC-PV 179 2:08.75Kelly, Bridget

28.18 32.70 33.90 33.97

CCHS-MA10 2:10.06Rosenberg, Grace

29.46 32.71 33.77 34.12

SJC-PV 1511 2:10.38Lang, Graciela

28.42 32.46 34.60 34.90

SJC-PV12 2:10.41Grimberg, Olivia

29.00 32.63 35.96 32.82

E-Town-US13 2:10.79Shubert, Mackenzie

29.45 32.71 33.96 34.67

Bmhs Eagles-MA14 2:12.01Crossen, Julia

30.37 33.53 34.52 33.59

SCV 1615 2:12.06Readinger, Cerina

30.16 33.78 34.39 33.73

SCV 1816 2:12.24Wisnewski, Leiland

30.75 33.04 34.40 34.05

SCV 1417 2:14.18Martin, Rileigh

30.72 34.06 35.22 34.18

SJC-PV 1718 2:14.63Fayyad, Zoe

30.09 34.03 35.37 35.14

Penn Manor 1519 2:17.39Green, Alivia

30.30 34.27 36.02 36.80

Dallastown HS-MA20 2:17.56Chilcoat, Lauren

32.07 35.61 35.55 34.33

SCV 1521 2:18.36Konetsky, Kayla

31.27 34.69 36.62 35.78

YSUBR 1822 2:18.37Herink, Gina

31.92 34.68 35.84 35.93

EXE 1623 2:18.93Wagner, Meghan

32.00 35.62 36.06 35.25
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

AIS-MA 1824 2:19.08McGinn, Julia

31.88 34.92 36.39 35.89

CCHS-MA25 2:21.00Cuthie, Margaret

32.91 36.14 36.64 35.31

South Western 1426 2:21.17Nicol, Ainsley

32.43 36.49 38.83 33.42

Dallastown HS-MA27 2:21.35Pope, Carly

31.33 36.32 37.73 35.97

South Western 1528 2:21.82Fenwick, Grace

31.42 36.72 37.42 36.26

DHS-MA 1829 2:22.21Curran, Molly

32.06 35.80 37.64 36.71

SJC-PV 1430 2:22.80Gorissen, Sophia

33.71 37.32 37.00 34.77

CCHS-MA31 2:22.82Cuthie, Olivia

32.32 36.52 37.63 36.35

Dallastown HS-MA32 2:23.64Sanborn, Cambria

32.60 36.33 1:14.71

DHS-MA 1833 2:23.75Watkins, Sadie

32.13 35.90 38.00 37.72

Donegal 1634 2:24.33Nissly, Abigail

32.20 36.20 38.51 37.42

South Western 1535 2:24.36Bonadio, Ava

32.63 36.63 37.82 37.28

South Western 1836 2:24.52Meckley, Jordan

31.06 36.40 38.21 38.85

Bmhs Eagles-MA37 2:24.82Zulli, Kaitlyn

32.82 36.79 37.92 37.29

Dallastown HS-MA38 2:24.92McHenry, Isabella

32.51 37.48 38.04 36.89

E-Town-US39 2:25.09Williams, Noa

31.35 35.93 38.47 39.34

South Western 1540 2:25.42Bouselli, Jocelyn

32.37 37.43 38.04 37.58

Northeastern 1741 2:25.83Olver, Abigail P

31.91 35.86 38.92 39.14

South Western 1642 2:26.11Knight, Miranda

33.10 37.88 38.50 36.63

EXE 1743 2:26.34Conley, Olivia

32.91 38.18 38.86 36.39

EXE 1844 2:28.16Nichols, Katelyn E

33.19 37.21 40.43 37.33

South Western 1845 2:28.97Guzovsky, Sophie

33.12 38.04 40.03 37.78

DHS-MA 1746 2:29.38Gauntlett, Alexa

34.07 37.43 39.72 38.16

AIS-MA 1547 2:30.34Longstreth, Grace

33.67 38.73 39.97 37.97

Cocalico 1748 2:30.55Cohen, Joanna

35.80 38.57 39.09 37.09

SJC-PV 1649 2:30.98Leung, Elsie

32.73 37.46 41.01 39.78

Bmhs Eagles-MA50 2:32.90Lutz, Emma

35.06 38.54 39.82 39.48

Cocalico 1451 2:34.83Clevenger, Emily

34.98 39.07 40.95 39.83

South Western 1752 2:35.94Lynch, Delaney

34.06 39.93 41.25 40.70

McCaskey-PC 1653 2:39.26Bethel, Maesie-Joy

36.33 41.45 42.15 39.33

Bmhs Eagles-MA54 2:39.75Zulli, Grace

36.77 40.96 42.41 39.61

McCaskey-PC 1655 2:43.16Gauthier, Anna

37.89 42.21 43.36 39.70

Cocalico 1456 2:43.27Martin, Lillee

37.14 41.22 1:24.91

Northeastern 1457 2:44.88Miller, Julia I

38.72 42.69 43.17 40.30

E-Town-US58 2:45.65Rittle, Anna

35.59 41.66 44.58 43.82

SCV 1459 2:52.17Waldrop, Jaelyn

39.11 45.19 45.63 42.24

AIS-MA60 2:56.17Millard, Avery

37.69 42.84 47.85 47.79

McCaskey-PC 1461 3:11.30Nicholas, Brylyn

43.01 49.43 50.59 48.27

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EXE 171 1:43.56Carl, Evan

23.79 26.71 26.78 26.28

South Western 172 1:47.42Cromer, Owen

23.52 27.07 28.36 28.47

E-Town-US 173 1:47.92Gilmore, Reid

24.79 27.46 28.21 27.46

SJC-PV 164 1:50.68Dawson, John

25.33 27.55 29.17 28.63

Dallastown HS-MA5 1:52.56Rivera, Nicholas

25.28 28.27 28.98 30.03

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 1:53.02Sarnes, Porter

25.74 28.32 29.66 29.30

YSUBR 167 1:54.48Foremsky, Mikey

26.21 29.50 29.39 29.38

SJC-PV 158 1:55.36Schoch, Sam

26.35 29.36 30.17 29.48

Dallastown HS-MA 179 1:55.77Kopp, Jackson

27.04 30.05 30.37 28.31

DHS-MA 1510 1:56.79Kresge, Chase

26.18 29.14 31.11 30.36

Bmhs Eagles-MA11 1:56.92Magdeburg, Liam

26.91 29.60 30.34 30.07

Cocalico 1712 1:58.44Seprinski, Andrew

25.84 29.47 31.53 31.60

Kutztown HS 1713 1:58.52Rumble, Charles

25.72 29.68 31.74 31.38

Cocalico 1614 1:59.60Sims, Logan

27.33 30.70 31.53 30.04

Northeastern 1815 1:59.65Turner, Austin G

26.15 30.41 32.17 30.92

Dallastown HS-MA16 2:01.65Allen, Jackson

27.48 30.65 32.48 31.04

YSUBR 1717 2:01.75Saunders, Logan

27.78 30.68 31.22 32.07
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 1718 2:02.76Edwards, Bret

27.68 30.76 32.07 32.25

SCV 1819 2:04.51Bitting, Ben

27.55 30.80 33.22 32.94

South Western 1520 2:07.57Flickinger, Caleb

28.13 33.04 33.51 32.89

South Western 1521 2:08.86Cracium, Joe

29.07 32.78 33.75 33.26

Bmhs Eagles-MA22 2:08.97Hart, Jonathan

27.48 32.27 35.62 33.60

South Western 1723 2:10.68Hoekstra, Jacob

30.37 32.91 34.33 33.07

CCHS-MA24 2:12.80Bost, Jackson

29.93 34.39 34.16 34.32

Cocalico 1625 2:13.62Funk, Benjamin

28.14 33.09 36.10 36.29

SCV 1726 2:14.09Leone, Dominic

29.67 32.56 35.23 36.63

EXE 1727 2:14.36Martin, Tobias

29.17 33.23 35.57 36.39

McCaskey-PC 1428 2:16.66Harberson, Max

29.56 34.56 36.86 35.68

YSUBR 1629 2:16.97Kochenour, Aidan

32.02 34.82 35.27 34.86

SJC-PV 1530 2:20.01Barberena, Branden

30.47 35.43 36.07 38.04

South Western 1631 2:22.13Leckrone, Caleb

29.95 35.39 37.93 38.86

Cocalico 1532 2:24.22Laboranti, Jace

31.59 36.87 37.89 37.87

DHS-MA 1533 2:26.23Bustin, Liam

31.51 36.94 39.58 38.20

SCV 1434 2:26.98Cooley, Hank

33.47 38.14 39.52 35.85

Dallastown HS-MA35 2:30.62McMurray, Ryan

31.40 38.14 40.73 40.35

McCaskey-PC 1636 2:30.77Lucero, Marco

31.76 38.58 40.65 39.78

CCHS-MA37 2:31.84Harit, Mohammed

32.58 37.58 41.95 39.73

CCHS-MA38 2:33.13Yoder, Jacob

32.59 39.56 40.85 40.13

CCHS-MA39 2:43.69Bost, Grdy

36.36 42.38 43.78 41.17

SJC-PV 1640 2:58.66Dierlam, William

36.34 45.07 1:37.25

EXE 15--- DQRutherford, Elyas

31.00

35.64

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Penn Manor 161 2:09.44Landis, Dru

28.15 33.31 38.98 29.00

SCV 162 2:11.77Walborn, Mabel

28.37 32.82 39.30 31.28

Catholic High3 2:15.60Elliott, Addison

28.17 33.66 40.32 33.45

EXE 164 2:16.31Stoltzfus, Keiryn

28.34 35.98 39.38 32.61

Dallastown HS-MA5 2:17.02Wilkinson, Isabella

29.49 33.50 41.81 32.22

SJC-PV 166 2:18.84Hooff, Olivia

30.79 35.65 41.91 30.49

SJC-PV 157 2:21.15Hooff, Lainey

30.34 35.97 44.74 30.10

Kutztown HS 178 2:23.27Fegely, Haven

30.42 37.52 40.73 34.60

South Western 179 2:23.41Zumbrun, Mary Grace

29.44 37.87 41.89 34.21

Northeastern 1610 2:23.83Schaeberle, Claire E

30.45 36.95 43.59 32.84

EXE 1811 2:24.05Fanning, Amelia V

32.26 36.08 43.24 32.47

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 2:24.39Hensel, Alayna

30.83 35.94 43.69 33.93

SCV 1413 2:24.59Stubblebine, Lily

28.98 37.22 43.64 34.75

E-Town-US 1814 2:24.90Fink, Alison M

30.05 37.95 42.53 34.37

SJC-PV 1415 2:25.72Scott, Samantha

32.30 35.76 42.75 34.91

Kutztown HS 1416 2:26.73Fegely, Norah

31.02 36.18 44.37 35.16

Cocalico 1717 2:27.83Fisher, Elle

32.32 39.62 40.93 34.96

DHS-MA 1718 2:28.14Pirore, Maria-Lucia

31.27 36.89 44.18 35.80

Penn Manor 1519 2:28.74Green, Alivia

31.94 39.52 43.51 33.77

Catholic High20 2:31.42Kowitz, Lucy

30.82 37.23 46.29 37.08

Donegal 1821 2:32.63Leibfried, Haley

33.16 37.88 44.34 37.25

EXE 1722 2:34.85Brown, Hayley C

35.14 40.16 43.25 36.30

Northeastern 1423 2:36.62Slonaker, Addie G

35.34 38.35 48.44 34.49

Donegal 1424 2:37.78Torquato, Maya

32.33 38.90 50.92 35.63

EXE 1525 2:38.61Ulatowski, Jenika

35.49 39.95 49.15 34.02

McCaskey-PC 1526 2:39.50Lindsay, Alexa

33.60 42.19 48.03 35.68

YSUBR 1527 2:39.58Overmiller, Paige

34.34 38.75 50.97 35.52

DHS-MA 1528 2:40.93Vincelli, Anna

35.18 42.13 48.18 35.44

Bmhs Eagles-MA29 2:42.41Stone, Molly

34.63 41.93 48.96 36.89

E-Town-US30 2:43.02Dougherty, Sarah

33.31 43.61 50.72 35.38

CCHS-MA31 2:46.16Cuthie, Nora

36.40 43.23 48.89 37.64



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 12/22/2024  Page 5

2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 1432 2:46.27Matthews, Adolynn

37.05 44.32 46.41 38.49

Donegal 1433 2:46.77Tymozcko, Regan

36.56 42.67 47.46 40.08

Cocalico 1634 2:48.34Digman, Mary Ella

37.78 41.79 51.53 37.24

Northeastern 1535 2:50.63Goodling, Natalie H

39.63 41.73 51.93 37.34

Dallastown HS-MA36 2:51.85Klinedinst, Marley

38.87 41.46 54.55 36.97

SCV 1537 2:52.77Lord, Macy

37.60 42.41 53.10 39.66

Catholic High38 2:54.62Bishop, Catherine

36.62 42.98 52.85 42.17

McCaskey-PC 1739 2:54.78Cabrol, Marci

37.22 46.38 51.05 40.13

AIS-MA40 2:54.82Xin, Amanda

37.00 46.66 52.41 38.75

E-Town-US41 2:54.88Dougherty, Hailey

35.42 44.53 54.61 40.32

Catholic High42 2:55.81Reidinger, Maddie

34.66 42.06 52.48 46.61

Catholic High43 2:56.69Thurmond, Zoe

37.83 46.27 51.56 41.03

AIS-MA 1544 2:57.09Mundy, Maddy

38.43 46.67 53.00 38.99

HA-MA45 3:05.47Connor, Vivienne

40.39 51.47 49.50 44.11

Catholic High46 3:09.06Roark, Molly

39.77 50.33 53.83 45.13

SJC-PV 1647 3:16.91Tymon, Reagan

41.43 54.07 52.73 48.68

Catholic High48 3:19.51Klein, Abby

46.99 49.21 57.84 45.47

SJC-PV 14--- DQThomas, Abygail

33.62 35.90 44.84 35.16

SJC-PV 16--- DQKelly, Andrea

32.65 39.20 1:25.36

CCHS-MA--- DQFox, Heidi

37.22 44.19 44.34 38.54

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 161 1:57.31Eisenhofer, Owen

25.13 29.80 35.04 27.34

Dallastown HS-MA 162 2:04.27Anderson, Arijah

25.71 31.07 38.41 29.08

Cocalico 173 2:05.51Sensenig, Logan

25.06 31.88 37.65 30.92

E-Town-US4 2:06.65Herres, Benjamin

26.82 33.34 36.30 30.19

SCV 145 2:07.03Gao, Kyle

28.25 32.53 36.80 29.45

South Western 176 2:07.30Filipovits, Sean

25.24 31.08 38.53 32.45

Catholic High7 2:10.75Brislin, Brian

28.30 34.12 37.61 30.72

Northeastern 168 2:11.37Flemister, Elkanah

25.99 33.93 39.52 31.93

SJC-PV 149 2:11.66Fry, Daniel

28.27 34.94 39.21 29.24

CCHS-MA10 2:13.30Shuman, Parker

27.85 32.64 40.88 31.93

South Western 1711 2:13.91Cross, Dagim

27.88 33.70 43.14 29.19

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 2:17.58Kamarousky, Gabriel

29.01 34.37 42.53 31.67

Catholic High13 2:18.97Caramenico, Matthew

30.27 35.44 40.56 32.70

Bmhs Eagles-MA14 2:19.56Varney, Aidan

29.20 36.91 42.46 30.99

Cocalico 1515 2:21.00Sensenig, Kyle

29.90 37.99 40.51 32.60

Cocalico 1416 2:21.59Sims, Chase

30.38 36.91 42.53 31.77

South Western 1517 2:22.15Cross, Eli

28.77 38.37 41.64 33.37

YSUBR 1618 2:22.31Allen, Jonny

31.05 35.58 43.69 31.99

McCaskey-PC 1519 2:24.00Schuessler, Jordyn

31.33 37.78 41.30 33.59

Dallastown HS-MA20 2:24.40Deitch, Alexander

31.07 36.72 43.25 33.36

Penn Manor 1421 2:25.78Saxinger, Andrew

32.66 39.83 40.91 32.38

DHS-MA 1622 2:25.92Belfino, Nicholas

32.35 36.82 45.21 31.54

EXE 1423 2:27.63Achenbach, Kurt

30.73 37.12 44.43 35.35

EXE 1624 2:28.07Wetzel, Gavin

29.87 38.13 46.95 33.12

EXE 1425 2:28.79Otero, Baker

31.22 38.33 43.54 35.70

YSUBR 1526 2:28.94Caputo, Matteo

31.76 38.59 43.68 34.91

EXE 1527 2:33.64Haas, Andrew

31.74 41.89 44.94 35.07

CCHS-MA28 2:35.17Ryan, Luke

34.46 38.97 49.13 32.61

Dallastown HS-MA--- DQBowman, Alexander

31.71 40.40 50.13 41.40

SJC-PV--- DQCaldwell, EJ

33.70 39.44 45.30 36.01

YSUBR 15--- DQSaunders, Weston

29.70 37.78 44.05 34.95

CCHS-MA--- DQYoder, Jacob

43.23 45.36 58.00 38.46

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DHS-MA 171 23.96Gonzales, Lydia

Penn Manor 162 25.00Landis, Dru

EXE 173 25.09Nonnemacher, Alexis P
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

YSUBR 174 25.11Moore, Chloe

Bmhs Eagles-MA5 25.14Kaplafka, Sage

DHS-MA 18*6 25.57Stauffer, Peyton

Catholic High*6 25.57Elliott, Addison

Northeastern 168 25.61Brandt, Whiskie J

E-Town-US9 25.68Cronin, Tessa

South Western 1710 25.88Ballou, Sarah

AIS-MA 1511 25.93Moore, Caroline

DHS-MA 1712 26.18Haydu, Audrey

South Western 17*13 26.64Albrecht, Chloe

SCV 16*13 26.64Lawson, Charleigh

Dallastown HS-MA15 26.68Brown, Emma

South Western 1416 26.80Wright, Audrey

Dallastown HS-MA 1817 26.86Godfrey, Lakelynn R

McCaskey-PC 1518 26.94Lindsay, Alexa

YSUBR 1719 27.06Chevaux, Chloe

SJC-PV 14*20 27.17Andrews, Abby

E-Town-US*20 27.17Troop, Caleigh

SJC-PV 1622 27.20Gravell, Kylie

EXE 15*23 27.33Guziak, Kinley

Dallastown HS-MA*23 27.33Mathison, Gracie

Catholic High25 27.41Kowitz, Lucy

AIS-MA 1526 27.43Nixon, Gannon

EXE 1527 27.51Hughes, Dakota

Donegal 1428 27.63Torquato, Maya

SCV 1629 27.66Readinger, Cerina

EXE30 27.70Sahaida, Amelia

Bmhs Eagles-MA31 27.80Lafko, Isabella

SCV 1832 27.82Solvino, Nya

Cocalico 1733 27.83Musser, Addison

CCHS-MA34 27.85Snavely, Emma

SJC-PV 15*35 27.93Olson, Annika

South Western 14*35 27.93Nicol, Ainsley

SCV 1537 28.00Konetsky, Kayla

Bmhs Eagles-MA38 28.10Machamer, Lola

YSUBR 1539 28.11Overmiller, Paige

Dallastown HS-MA40 28.21Del Castillo, Victoria

EXE 1741 28.25Smith, Lydia

Bmhs Eagles-MA42 28.28Scheuer, Hailey

Bmhs Eagles-MA43 28.29Crossen, Julia

Dallastown HS-MA44 28.33Del Castillo, Elina

Dallastown HS-MA45 28.35Sanborn, Cambria

Northeastern 1446 28.36Zecher, Mia C

Catholic High47 28.45Droter, Leah

Donegal 1548 28.56Messina, Sophia

Cocalico 1649 28.57Martin, Haylee

AIS-MA 1550 28.60Bernert, Allison

Dallastown HS-MA51 28.62Deitch, Rachel

Dallastown HS-MA52 28.64Williams, Adeline

SJC-PV 1753 28.65Fayyad, Zoe

SJC-PV 1754 28.71Gillon, Mary

AIS-MA 1555 28.72Rouse, Frankie

McCaskey-PC 1556 28.75Krista, Lennon

EXE 1657 28.82Wagner, Meghan

SJC-PV 1658 28.83Budd, Daphney

AIS-MA 1859 28.85Grau, Paige

South Western 1660 28.89Yard, Laney

South Western 1561 28.91Fenwick, Grace

AIS-MA 1562 29.01Mullin, Barrett

CCHS-MA63 29.03Cuthie, Olivia

Dallastown HS-MA64 29.07Reid, Abbey

Bmhs Eagles-MA65 29.13Stone, Molly

South Western 1666 29.18Knight, Miranda

SJC-PV 1767 29.23Kimball, Lane

SCV 1768 29.41Lesher, Angela

Penn Manor 1569 29.49Leon-Durkee, Isabelle

DHS-MA 1570 29.57Vincelli, Anna

CCHS-MA71 29.61Cuthie, Margaret

CCHS-MA72 29.66Raynes, Emma

YSUBR 1773 29.71Bates, Emma

DHS-MA 1574 29.93Wall, Alivia

YSUBR 1875 29.97Herink, Gina

Bmhs Eagles-MA*76 29.99Mishra, Arpita

McCaskey-PC 16*76 29.99Bansal, Kaylina

Northeastern 1478 30.03Wzorek, Sydney E

YSUBR 14*79 30.07Scarpato, Elena

EXE 17*79 30.07Conley, Olivia

AIS-MA 1581 30.12Rufo, Anna

SJC-PV 1482 30.14Gorissen, Sophia

DHS-MA 1883 30.33Watkins, Sadie

SJC-PV 1884 30.36Noonan, Phoebe

SJC-PV 1685 30.40Leung, Elsie

South Western 1886 30.41Guzovsky, Sophie

CCHS-MA87 30.47Herbein, Layla

E-Town-US88 30.50Shubert, Derian

AIS-MA89 30.70Xin, Amanda

Catholic High90 30.76Bishop, Catherine

EXE 1491 30.78Garipoli, Evelyn

CCHS-MA92 30.80Cuthie, Nora

Catholic High93 30.84Ganse, Katy

E-Town-US94 30.93Addams, Emily

South Western 1595 30.97Bouselli, Jocelyn

Catholic High96 31.25Thurmond, Zoe

Northeastern 1797 31.29Bush, Erica S

McCaskey-PC 16*98 31.31Bethel, Maesie-Joy

McCaskey-PC 17*98 31.31Cabrol, Marci

CCHS-MA100 31.34Fox, Heidi

South Western 15101 31.60Malehorn, Leila

Catholic High*102 31.68Reidinger, Maddie

CCHS-MA*102 31.68Rosenberg, Annika

EXE 16104 31.71Pinkerton, Ellery

E-Town-US105 31.87Brehm, Eleni

South Western 17106 31.96Lynch, Delaney

Cocalico 15107 32.32Good, Mia

YSUBR 14108 32.34Poster, Ana

HA-MA109 32.42Connor, Vivienne

Dallastown HS-MA110 33.02Altland, Myla

Cocalico 17111 33.14Cohen, Joanna

AIS-MA112 33.16Millard, Avery

Dallastown HS-MA113 33.23Dev, Ria

SJC-PV 16114 33.53Mona, Delaney

Catholic High115 34.02Roark, Molly

SJC-PV 16116 34.10Melia, Annabelle

SJC-PV 14117 34.19Price, Dakota
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SJC-PV 14118 34.44Rayhill Perez, Belen

SCV 14119 34.53Waldrop, Jaelyn

EXE120 34.87Rutherford, Abigail

SJC-PV 16121 35.01Tymon, Reagan

Cocalico 14122 35.15Martin, Lillee

Catholic High123 35.84Klein, Abby

McCaskey-PC 18124 35.86Mayers, Natasha

McCaskey-PC 14125 37.91Nicholas, Brylyn

AIS-MA 15126 39.47Keidel, Magaret

McCaskey-PC 14127 40.01Dilda-Cartagena, Angelynn

EXE 15128 40.40Pallet, Aubrey

Dallastown HS-MA129 46.46Frome, Leah

Dallastown HS-MA130 50.24Hausman, Elizabeth

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bmhs Eagles-MA1 20.52Powers, Noah

South Western 172 21.15Cromer, Owen

EXE 153 21.88Rogers, Charlie

Donegal 154 22.23Houck, Colton

EXE 185 22.76Matteo, Jonah T

EXE6 22.82Boehm, Aiden

Northeastern 167 22.91Foster, Caeden M

SCV 168 22.94Clark, Luke

Northeastern 159 22.95Prince, Cole M

South Western 1710 22.99Wineholt, Spencer

Cocalico 1711 23.10Zeni, Evan

SJC-PV 1612 23.26Dawson, John

Catholic High13 23.33Brislin, Brian

Northeastern 1614 23.42Deamer, Michael P

Northeastern 1715 23.50Welsh, Grady A

Bmhs Eagles-MA16 23.52Moyer, Brody

SJC-PV 1717 23.58Egan, Jimmy

South Western 1518 23.60Leonard, Ethan

Bmhs Eagles-MA19 23.61Varney, Aidan

Catholic High20 23.72Essis, Michael

SCV 1621 23.95Martin, Gabe C

Hill-MA22 24.07Grande, Max

EXE 1823 24.25Jefferson, Chase

E-Town-US24 24.36Herres, Benjamin

Dallastown HS-MA25 24.41Mastromatteo, Maxwell

Cocalico 1626 24.56Funk, Benjamin

EXE*27 24.57Popa, Alexander

Bmhs Eagles-MA*27 24.57Scala, Zach

EXE 1429 24.58Hill, Tyler

SJC-PV 1830 24.61Kettering, Will

EXE 1631 24.62Keim, William

Donegal 1732 24.67Dohl, Todjr

YSUBR 15*33 24.71Agapis, Peter

Northeastern 15*33 24.71Muller, William H

DHS-MA 1535 24.72Kresge, Chase

Bmhs Eagles-MA36 24.78Hart, Jonathan

Bmhs Eagles-MA37 24.90Magdeburg, Liam

SJC-PV 1638 24.98Foster, Zackary

Catholic High*39 25.04Essis, Anthony

SCV 17*39 25.04Gambler, Jack

CCHS-MA 1641 25.05Fox, Wyatt

Hill-MA 1742 25.11Faulkingham, Jacob

Bmhs Eagles-MA43 25.12Kamarousky, Gabriel

YSUBR 1444 25.30Carney, Brennan

DHS-MA 1645 25.44Belfino, Nicholas

Dallastown HS-MA46 25.51McDermott, Jack

EXE 1547 25.66Gierlich, James

South Western 1748 25.84Hoekstra, Jacob

Cocalico 1649 25.92Rutt, Colton

DHS-MA 1450 26.12Kuzma, Eric

SCV 1551 26.23Dennis, Greyson

SJC-PV 1452 26.24Miller, Caleb

SJC-PV 1553 26.35Barberena, Branden

CCHS-MA54 26.47Bost, Jackson

Catholic High55 26.50Caramenico, Matthew

Northeastern 1656 26.65Stasiak, Sebastian D

YSUBR 1657 26.73Shoff, Sam

Cocalico 1558 26.83Zajac, Asher

McCaskey-PC 1759 26.86Bethel, Jackson-Malachi

CCHS-MA60 26.94Ryan, Luke

SJC-PV 1561 27.05Cass, Jonah

South Western 1562 27.06Cracium, Joe

SJC-PV 1463 27.09Bocock, Alex

EXE 1564 27.13Haas, Andrew

SCV 1865 27.16Solvino, Nico K

EXE 1666 27.28Otero, Bryson

Northeastern 1667 27.66Murren, Alex J

SCV 1568 27.70Mask, Andrew

South Western 1669 27.86Leckrone, Caleb

SJC-PV 1770 27.87Barberena, Kristian

YSUBR 1671 27.91Gentzyel, Gehret

CCHS-MA72 28.03Harit, Mohammed

Dallastown HS-MA73 28.12Tyson, Carter

EXE 1574 28.16Rutherford, Elyas

Catholic High75 28.33Weitzel, Lain

CCHS-MA76 28.42Snavely, Hayden

SCV 1477 29.03Readinger, Derian

Cocalico 1578 29.31Fichthorn, Blake

YSUBR 1479 29.40Kandrysawtz, Caleb

SCV 1480 29.62Cooley, Hank

McCaskey-PC 1481 29.78Alton Falconio, Brayden

Bmhs Eagles-MA82 29.84Faust, Dean

McCaskey-PC 1683 30.04Lucero, Marco

SCV 1484 30.47Luckey, Ian

Bmhs Eagles-MA85 30.49Frantz, Lukas

SCV 1786 31.93Waldrop, Reese

SJC-PV 1687 32.06Dierlam, William

Catholic High88 32.51Klein, Aiden

McCaskey-PC 1789 32.54Tarvin, Reagan

CCHS-MA90 33.57Bost, Grdy

YSUBR 1691 35.37Ikebe, Mamoru

SCV 1492 35.70Manta, Justin

EXE 16--- DQTibbetts, Ethan

SCV 16--- DQLawson, Aiden
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals
 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DHS-MA 171 57.18Gonzales, Lydia

26.74 30.44

EXE 162 1:00.31Stoltzfus, Keiryn

28.70 31.61

Penn Manor 163 1:00.93Landis, Dru

28.52 32.41

SCV 144 1:03.05Stubblebine, Lily

28.95 34.10

YSUBR 175 1:03.10Moore, Chloe

29.57 33.53

South Western 176 1:03.33Zumbrun, Mary Grace

29.05 34.28

DHS-MA 177 1:04.76Doran, Erika

30.51 34.25

E-Town-US 188 1:04.83Fink, Alison M

30.05 34.78

EXE 159 1:05.60Guziak, Kinley

30.23 35.37

SCV 1810 1:05.61Solvino, Nya

30.65 34.96

SJC-PV 1611 1:06.13Gravell, Kylie

30.85 35.28

SCV 1612 1:06.16Huntsinger, Haley

30.53 35.63

DHS-MA 1713 1:06.74Pirore, Maria-Lucia

30.84 35.90

Dallastown HS-MA 1714 1:07.34Hazlett, Lauren

31.77 35.57

Dallastown HS-MA 1515 1:07.40Brown, Ariana

31.17 36.23

Dallastown HS-MA 1716 1:07.57Brown, Sydney

32.02 35.55

SJC-PV 1517 1:08.64Lang, Graciela

30.90 37.74

Penn Manor 1518 1:09.05Green, Alivia

31.66 37.39

YSUBR 1719 1:10.14Bates, Emma

32.15 37.99

EXE 1620 1:10.31Wagner, Meghan

32.50 37.81

Dallastown HS-MA21 1:10.46McHenry, Amelia

31.80 38.66

SJC-PV 1422 1:10.98Matthews, Naomi

32.11 38.87

E-Town-US23 1:13.11Thatcher, Brianna

34.69 38.42

Dallastown HS-MA24 1:14.63McHenry, Isabella

34.09 40.54

South Western 1525 1:15.16Bonadio, Ava

35.05 40.11

DHS-MA 1526 1:15.29Wall, Alivia

34.53 40.76

DHS-MA 1527 1:16.82Vincelli, Anna

36.63 40.19

CCHS-MA28 1:17.92Herbein, Layla

35.22 42.70

CCHS-MA29 1:18.64Cuthie, Nora

36.36 42.28

South Western 1830 1:19.01Meckley, Jordan

34.96 44.05

Cocalico 1631 1:22.68Digman, Mary Ella

38.07 44.61

CCHS-MA32 1:24.74Raynes, Emma

38.14 46.60

Dallastown HS-MA33 1:27.91Altland, Myla

41.15 46.76

Cocalico 14--- DQClevenger, Emily

42.97 57.39

E-Town-US--- DQDougherty, Hailey

36.08 41.24

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

E-Town-US 171 53.31Gilmore, Reid

25.20 28.11

Cocalico 172 53.80Sensenig, Logan

24.97 28.83

South Western 173 54.24Filipovits, Sean

25.44 28.80

Dallastown HS-MA4 54.71Rivera, Nicholas

25.82 28.89

YSUBR 165 54.75Foremsky, Mikey

26.25 28.50

SCV 166 54.93Lawson, Aiden

25.57 29.36

Northeastern 167 55.53Flemister, Elkanah

25.75 29.78

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 56.41Moyer, Brody

25.88 30.53

Bmhs Eagles-MA9 56.88Sarnes, Porter

26.48 30.40

EXE 1610 57.30Tibbetts, Ethan

26.56 30.74

SCV 1611 57.39Martin, Gabe C

27.51 29.88

Dallastown HS-MA 1812 58.52Shipley, Austin

27.64 30.88

Hill-MA13 58.61Grande, Max

28.36 30.25

Donegal 1714 58.62Dohl, Todjr

26.66 31.96

South Western 1715 58.68Wineholt, Spencer

26.21 32.47

SJC-PV 1416 58.84Fry, Daniel

27.89 30.95

CCHS-MA17 59.09Donten, Xen

27.16 31.93

EXE 1418 1:01.73Hill, Tyler

28.59 33.14

YSUBR 1519 1:02.98Saunders, Weston

29.47 33.51
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

YSUBR 1420 1:03.06Carney, Brennan

28.82 34.24

South Western 1721 1:03.21Cross, Dagim

28.50 34.71

Catholic High22 1:03.40Essis, Anthony

29.27 34.13

SCV 1523 1:03.98Dennis, Greyson

29.67 34.31

SJC-PV 14*24 1:04.61Miller, Caleb

29.12 35.49

EXE 16*24 1:04.61Wetzel, Gavin

30.46 34.15

SCV 1826 1:05.07Bitting, Ben

29.58 35.49

YSUBR 1427 1:05.20Cajas, Gage

29.81 35.39

SCV 1528 1:06.51Mask, Andrew

30.69 35.82

Cocalico 1429 1:06.61Sims, Chase

31.36 35.25

EXE30 1:07.03Jacoby, Charles

27.82 39.21

McCaskey-PC 1431 1:09.02Barley, Valiant

YSUBR 1632 1:09.97Kochenour, Aidan

32.38 37.59

SJC-PV 1833 1:10.39Chapman, Jack

30.87 39.52

McCaskey-PC 16--- DQLucero, Marco

34.48 41.62

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DHS-MA 171 52.28Gonzales, Lydia

25.11 27.17

Penn Manor 162 53.70Landis, Dru

26.10 27.60

EXE 163 54.75Grim, June M

25.82 28.93

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 55.07Kaplafka, Sage

26.42 28.65

Dallastown HS-MA5 55.56Williams, Lydia

27.07 28.49

AIS-MA 156 56.40Moore, Caroline

26.87 29.53

South Western 177 56.58Ballou, Sarah

26.86 29.72

South Western 188 56.83Leonard, Elise

27.11 29.72

SJC-PV 179 57.52Kelly, Bridget

27.09 30.43

South Western 1710 57.68Albrecht, Chloe

27.77 29.91

SJC-PV11 57.85Grimberg, Olivia

28.45 29.40

Dallastown HS-MA 1812 58.05Godfrey, Lakelynn R

27.92 30.13

CCHS-MA13 58.34Rosenberg, Grace

27.84 30.50

Kutztown HS 1714 58.44Fegely, Haven

28.25 30.19

Kutztown HS 1415 58.59Fegely, Norah

27.97 30.62

E-Town-US16 58.67Troop, Caleigh

28.39 30.28

Bmhs Eagles-MA17 58.81Hensel, Alayna

28.01 30.80

SCV 1818 59.13Solvino, Nya

28.56 30.57

SCV 1619 59.36Huntsinger, Haley

28.41 30.95

Dallastown HS-MA*20 59.40Brown, Emma

28.59 30.81

E-Town-US*20 59.40Shubert, Mackenzie

28.53 30.87

SJC-PV 1422 59.51Thomas, Abygail

28.34 31.17

SJC-PV 1523 59.60Olson, Annika

28.71 30.89

SJC-PV 1424 59.81Scott, Samantha

28.00 31.81

Bmhs Eagles-MA25 59.88Lafko, Isabella

29.07 30.81

SCV 1626 59.92Lawson, Charleigh

28.67 31.25

SJC-PV 1627 1:00.51Kelly, Andrea

28.75 31.76

South Western 1428 1:00.63Wright, Audrey

29.22 31.41

Bmhs Eagles-MA29 1:01.00Machamer, Lola

29.79 31.21

EXE30 1:01.12Sahaida, Amelia

29.15 31.97

Dallastown HS-MA31 1:01.29Deitch, Rachel

29.35 31.94

YSUBR 1532 1:01.55Overmiller, Paige

29.25 32.30

EXE 1533 1:01.66Hughes, Dakota

SJC-PV 1734 1:01.72Fayyad, Zoe

29.44 32.28

SCV 1535 1:01.83Konetsky, Kayla

29.76 32.07

South Western 1436 1:01.91Nicol, Ainsley

30.20 31.71

Catholic High37 1:02.17Kowitz, Lucy

29.32 32.85

AIS-MA 1838 1:02.19McGinn, Julia

29.73 32.46

Donegal 1439 1:02.29Torquato, Maya

29.74 32.55

EXE 1740 1:02.38Smith, Lydia

Dallastown HS-MA41 1:02.77Williams, Adeline

30.27 32.50

Cocalico 1742 1:02.99Fisher, Elle

30.55 32.44
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CCHS-MA43 1:03.11Cuthie, Margaret

30.63 32.48

Northeastern 1444 1:03.26Zecher, Mia C

29.53 33.73

Cocalico 1645 1:03.43Martin, Haylee

30.35 33.08

SJC-PV 1746 1:03.44Kimball, Lane

30.36 33.08

SCV 1647 1:03.59Readinger, Cerina

30.29 33.30

Catholic High48 1:03.64Droter, Leah

30.26 33.38

AIS-MA 1549 1:03.98Bernert, Allison

30.00 33.98

South Western 1550 1:04.52Bonadio, Ava

31.99 32.53

Cocalico 1751 1:04.62Musser, Addison

31.02 33.60

Bmhs Eagles-MA52 1:04.68Scheuer, Hailey

30.82 33.86

Northeastern 1553 1:04.71Goodling, Natalie H

31.56 33.15

SJC-PV 1654 1:04.82Budd, Daphney

30.45 34.37

Dallastown HS-MA55 1:04.87Babcock, Rory

31.22 33.65

McCaskey-PC 1556 1:04.89Krista, Lennon

31.07 33.82

CCHS-MA57 1:05.16Cuthie, Olivia

31.37 33.79

South Western 1858 1:05.61Meckley, Jordan

30.73 34.88

Dallastown HS-MA59 1:05.77Kunkel, Gabriella

31.20 34.57

DHS-MA 1760 1:05.79Gauntlett, Alexa

32.37 33.42

E-Town-US61 1:06.14Hall, Valerie

31.50 34.64

CCHS-MA62 1:06.21Edwards, Maddie

31.27 34.94

McCaskey-PC 1663 1:06.24Bansal, Kaylina

31.17 35.07

DHS-MA 1864 1:06.25Watkins, Sadie

31.95 34.30

SJC-PV 1765 1:06.37Gillon, Mary

30.70 35.67

E-Town-US66 1:06.56Shubert, Derian

32.09 34.47

SJC-PV 1667 1:06.83Leung, Elsie

31.69 35.14

E-Town-US68 1:07.02Thatcher, Brianna

32.02 35.00

AIS-MA 1569 1:07.05Longstreth, Grace

1:07.37

DHS-MA 1570 1:07.08Wall, Alivia

32.47 34.61

South Western 1571 1:07.23Bouselli, Jocelyn

32.53 34.70

Bmhs Eagles-MA72 1:07.44Mishra, Arpita

30.56 36.88

Penn Manor 1573 1:07.47Leon-Durkee, Isabelle

32.38 35.09

YSUBR 1474 1:07.53Scarpato, Elena

32.01 35.52

CCHS-MA75 1:07.84Snavely, Emma

31.55 36.29

Catholic High76 1:08.30Bishop, Catherine

31.91 36.39

Donegal 1477 1:08.50Tymozcko, Regan

33.11 35.39

Northeastern 1478 1:08.65Wzorek, Sydney E

33.46 35.19

EXE 1879 1:08.69Nichols, Katelyn E

32.94 35.75

AIS-MA 15*80 1:08.88Mundy, Maddy

32.75 36.13

SJC-PV 14*80 1:08.88Gorissen, Sophia

32.80 36.08

South Western 1882 1:09.12Guzovsky, Sophie

32.83 36.29

Northeastern 14*83 1:09.22DeLany, Kaia E

33.37 35.85

Catholic High*83 1:09.22Thurmond, Zoe

33.14 36.08

Catholic High85 1:09.59Reidinger, Maddie

32.54 37.05

AIS-MA 1586 1:09.66Rufo, Anna

33.31 36.35

CCHS-MA87 1:09.94Rosenberg, Annika

33.22 36.72

Catholic High88 1:10.34Ganse, Katy

33.85 36.49

Northeastern 1789 1:10.37Bush, Erica S

33.27 37.10

AIS-MA90 1:10.87Xin, Amanda

33.44 37.43

E-Town-US91 1:10.92Addams, Emily

33.41 37.51

SJC-PV 1892 1:11.25Noonan, Phoebe

32.94 38.31

EXE 1693 1:11.67Pinkerton, Ellery

35.40 36.27

McCaskey-PC 1694 1:11.79Gauthier, Anna

35.39 36.40

Cocalico 1595 1:12.68Good, Mia

34.40 38.28

YSUBR 1496 1:12.82Poster, Ana

33.43 39.39

Bmhs Eagles-MA97 1:12.84Zulli, Grace

34.18 38.66

E-Town-US98 1:12.89Brehm, Eleni

34.65 38.24

South Western 1599 1:14.22Malehorn, Leila

35.63 38.59
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Cocalico 14100 1:16.30Martin, Lillee

SJC-PV 16101 1:16.66Mona, Delaney

35.49 41.17

Catholic High102 1:17.89Roark, Molly

36.34 41.55

EXE103 1:17.93Rutherford, Abigail

38.30 39.63

SCV 14104 1:19.38Waldrop, Jaelyn

37.57 41.81

Catholic High105 1:20.24Klein, Abby

38.66 41.58

McCaskey-PC 18106 1:20.84Mayers, Natasha

37.96 42.88

SJC-PV 14107 1:21.02Price, Dakota

SJC-PV 14108 1:22.15Rayhill Perez, Belen

SJC-PV 16109 1:25.70Tymon, Reagan

39.32 46.38

McCaskey-PC 14110 1:31.02Dilda-Cartagena, Angelynn

41.29 49.73

Dallastown HS-MA111 1:44.75Frome, Leah

EXE 15112 1:46.23Pallet, Aubrey

44.66 1:01.57

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bmhs Eagles-MA1 45.75Powers, Noah

22.68 23.07

EXE 172 46.23Carl, Evan

22.27 23.96

South Western 173 47.78Cromer, Owen

22.88 24.90

EXE 154 48.82Rogers, Charlie

23.26 25.56

Cocalico 175 51.17Zeni, Evan

24.70 26.47

Northeastern 176 51.22Welsh, Grady A

24.68 26.54

Catholic High7 51.25Brislin, Brian

25.01 26.24

Northeastern 168 51.27Foster, Caeden M

24.56 26.71

YSUBR 169 51.72Foremsky, Mikey

25.09 26.63

Donegal 1510 51.73Houck, Colton

24.51 27.22

Northeastern 1611 52.24Deamer, Michael P

24.59 27.65

Cocalico 1712 52.28Seprinski, Andrew

24.44 27.84

Bmhs Eagles-MA13 52.51Varney, Aidan

25.14 27.37

Bmhs Eagles-MA14 53.40Kamarousky, Gabriel

25.72 27.68

Catholic High15 54.01Essis, Michael

26.05 27.96

EXE 1816 54.13Jefferson, Chase

25.80 28.33

Northeastern 1517 54.35Muller, William H

25.88 28.47

South Western 1518 54.58Leonard, Ethan

25.57 29.01

SJC-PV 1819 54.72Kettering, Will

26.27 28.45

EXE 1620 55.08Keim, William

26.17 28.91

YSUBR 1421 55.20Carney, Brennan

26.60 28.60

Catholic High22 55.24Essis, Anthony

26.33 28.91

Bmhs Eagles-MA23 55.45Hart, Jonathan

26.47 28.98

EXE24 55.64Popa, Alexander

26.66 28.98

Cocalico 1525 55.70Sensenig, Kyle

26.81 28.89

SCV 1726 56.09Gambler, Jack

27.01 29.08

SCV 1727 56.50Edwards, Bret

27.09 29.41

CCHS-MA 1628 56.52Fox, Wyatt

27.69 28.83

YSUBR 1529 56.65Agapis, Peter

26.66 29.99

Hill-MA 1730 56.91Faulkingham, Jacob

26.26 30.65

Catholic High31 57.02Caramenico, Matthew

27.57 29.45

SJC-PV 1632 57.51Foster, Zackary

26.77 30.74

South Western 1733 57.65Hoekstra, Jacob

27.34 30.31

Dallastown HS-MA34 58.14McDermott, Jack

27.85 30.29

South Western 1535 58.75Flickinger, Caleb

27.97 30.78

Cocalico 1636 58.94Rutt, Colton

27.91 31.03

SCV 1837 59.33Solvino, Nico K

28.17 31.16

Northeastern 1738 59.98Buck, Lucas A

28.38 31.60

SJC-PV 1439 1:00.06Miller, Caleb

28.42 31.64

McCaskey-PC 1440 1:00.28Harberson, Max

28.02 32.26

SJC-PV 1841 1:00.29Chapman, Jack

28.31 31.98

EXE 1642 1:00.34Otero, Bryson

29.15 31.19

YSUBR 1643 1:00.55Shoff, Sam

28.68 31.87

Northeastern 1444 1:01.09DeLany, Carter J

28.61 32.48
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SJC-PV 1545 1:01.27Cass, Jonah

28.68 32.59

Dallastown HS-MA46 1:01.56Derfler, Owen

29.23 32.33

EXE47 1:01.99Jacoby, Charles

30.51 31.48

Northeastern 1648 1:02.46Stasiak, Sebastian D

YSUBR 1449 1:02.63Cajas, Gage

30.09 32.54

EXE 1550 1:03.35Rutherford, Elyas

30.85 32.50

DHS-MA 1451 1:03.59Kuzma, Eric

31.15 32.44

Catholic High52 1:03.60Weitzel, Lain

29.90 33.70

SJC-PV 1753 1:03.87Barberena, Kristian

29.28 34.59

DHS-MA 1554 1:03.94Bustin, Liam

31.04 32.90

McCaskey-PC 1755 1:04.22Bethel, Jackson-Malachi

29.41 34.81

YSUBR 1456 1:05.87Kandrysawtz, Caleb

31.99 33.88

YSUBR 1657 1:05.89Gentzyel, Gehret

30.41 35.48

SCV 1458 1:06.21Readinger, Derian

31.47 34.74

Cocalico 1559 1:06.31Laboranti, Jace

30.55 35.76

CCHS-MA60 1:06.45Harit, Mohammed

31.49 34.96

Dallastown HS-MA61 1:07.02McMurray, Ryan

30.32 36.70

McCaskey-PC 1462 1:07.49Barley, Valiant

32.69 34.80

Cocalico 1563 1:08.97Fichthorn, Blake

32.82 36.15

McCaskey-PC 1764 1:09.59Tarvin, Reagan

33.80 35.79

McCaskey-PC 1665 1:10.02Lucero, Marco

32.66 37.36

Bmhs Eagles-MA66 1:11.21Frantz, Lukas

33.68 37.53

CCHS-MA67 1:11.79Yoder, Jacob

33.86 37.93

McCaskey-PC 1468 1:14.28Alton Falconio, Brayden

35.47 38.81

CCHS-MA69 1:16.44Bost, Grdy

36.90 39.54

SCV 1470 1:22.06Manta, Justin

38.10 43.96

YSUBR 1671 1:22.30Ikebe, Mamoru

37.64 44.66

SJC-PV 1672 1:22.70Dierlam, William

35.76 46.94

SJC-PV 14--- DQBocock, Alex

30.28 32.02

Cocalico 16--- DQFunk, Benjamin

26.51 30.38

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 161 5:03.79Walborn, Mabel

27.10 29.44 30.42 30.88

30.82 31.42 31.69 30.82

31.30 29.90

Northeastern 152 5:23.15Hunter, Sophia N

29.02 32.03 32.40 32.92

32.84 33.04 33.26 32.92

32.65 32.07

SJC-PV 143 5:27.80Andrews, Abby

29.51 32.30 33.12 33.03

33.47 33.39 33.43 33.68

33.25 32.62

DHS-MA 184 5:29.01Stauffer, Peyton

27.83 31.38 32.80 32.77

33.64 33.77 34.43 35.40

34.60 32.39

YSUBR 175 5:42.24Koller, Sarah

31.07 34.59 35.03 35.32

34.87 34.57 34.81 34.63

34.44 32.91

Dallastown HS-MA6 5:44.73Del Castillo, Elina

31.50 34.42 34.93 35.57

35.04 35.37 34.76 34.74

34.69 33.71

Bmhs Eagles-MA7 5:52.93Crossen, Julia

31.70 34.87 35.87 36.11

36.38 36.22 36.11 36.18

35.70 33.79

E-Town-US 188 5:53.36Fink, Alison M

31.39 34.71 35.93 35.55

35.92 36.24 36.23 36.25

36.46 34.68

SCV 189 5:54.01Wisnewski, Leiland

31.75 34.53 35.71 36.10

36.01 35.93 36.79 36.48

36.08 34.63

SCV 1410 5:58.06Martin, Rileigh

30.96 34.94 36.47 36.42

36.75 36.89 36.91 36.81

36.40 35.51

SCV 1711 6:05.48Lesher, Angela

30.86 35.59 37.17 37.28

37.46 37.02 38.35 37.72

38.71 35.32

Penn Manor 1512 6:07.19Green, Alivia

32.54 36.71 37.11 37.53

37.74 37.40

37.47 37.39 35.96
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hill-MA13 6:07.20Bartolini, Elisa

32.90 36.73 37.49 37.62

37.37 36.55 37.84 38.20

37.52 34.98

South Western 1614 6:09.32Yard, Laney

30.97 36.48 37.87 38.00

37.87 38.08 38.30 38.33

37.68 35.74

Northeastern 1715 6:11.61Zecher, Savannah L

33.03 36.06 37.96 38.05

38.46 38.34 38.43 38.17

37.34 35.77

Dallastown HS-MA16 6:13.01Pope, Carly

32.33 37.18 38.45 38.47

38.08 38.06 38.50 38.22

37.75 35.97

Dallastown HS-MA17 6:15.20Stiles, Lexa

32.41 36.05 37.74 38.52

38.19 38.86 39.34 38.71

38.48 36.90

Northeastern 1718 6:16.30Olver, Abigail P

33.53 36.19 38.23 38.76

39.48 38.75 39.07 38.60

38.73 34.96

E-Town-US19 6:17.93Dougherty, Sarah

33.12 38.96 38.98 38.60

39.65 38.64 37.92 38.65

37.92 35.49

CCHS-MA20 6:21.98Cuthie, Margaret

34.71 38.11 39.36 39.26

38.99 38.99 38.78 38.95

38.20 36.63

South Western 1521 6:22.32Fenwick, Grace

33.98 37.66 39.35 39.72

39.09 39.22 38.85 39.31

38.77 36.37

Hill-MA 1622 6:22.50DeMarco, Hannah

32.76 36.63 37.67 39.20

39.54 39.54 39.71 40.05

39.79 37.61

AIS-MA 1523 6:23.23Rouse, Frankie

33.91 38.03 39.15 38.72

39.77 39.72 38.89 40.23

38.26 36.55

Dallastown HS-MA24 6:25.83McHenry, Amelia

34.72 38.93 39.44 39.68

40.23 39.98 40.03 38.58

37.96 36.28

Dallastown HS-MA25 6:26.64Chilcoat, Lauren

34.32 38.22 37.47 38.36

40.97 39.40 40.43 40.57

39.29 37.61

E-Town-US26 6:27.38Williams, Noa

32.98 37.79 38.63 39.32

40.13 40.46 40.29 40.08

39.97 37.73

Catholic High27 6:31.43Droter, Leah

33.43 38.92 39.24 39.53

40.76 41.54 39.62 40.85

40.49 37.05

South Western 1828 6:36.05Guzovsky, Sophie

33.83 38.47 39.15 40.27

40.94 41.02 41.24 41.16

40.98 38.99

Cocalico 1629 6:37.29Digman, Mary Ella

34.60 38.80 40.41 40.93

41.18 40.75 40.98 41.25

40.91 37.48

Donegal 1630 6:39.16Nissly, Abigail

34.34 38.92 39.85 40.59

40.63 41.82 42.41 41.05

41.62 37.93

Bmhs Eagles-MA31 6:44.86Lutz, Emma

35.80 39.71 40.14 41.17

41.35 41.31 42.00 41.51

41.72 40.15

McCaskey-PC 1732 6:46.40Cabrol, Marci

35.60 39.04 41.20 41.09

2:45.71

CCHS-MA33 6:50.61Edwards, Maddie

36.21 40.00 40.94 41.71

42.26 42.57 42.46 42.65

42.06 39.75

CCHS-MA34 6:52.92Rosenberg, Annika

34.65 39.58 42.37 42.20

42.25 43.02 42.97 42.94

42.22 40.72

Cocalico 1435 6:58.00Clevenger, Emily

35.94 40.85 42.20 42.83

42.76 43.46 43.01 43.17

42.52 41.26

CCHS-MA36 6:58.44Herbein, Layla

35.80 42.66 43.11 42.89

42.84 43.17

41.76 42.12 41.07

South Western 1737 7:00.12Lynch, Delaney

37.70 41.15 42.96 43.44

43.79 42.52

42.19 42.71 39.92

McCaskey-PC 1638 7:11.38Bethel, Maesie-Joy

37.93 42.92 43.84 44.77

44.08 43.53 44.67 44.39

43.44 41.81

Catholic High39 7:11.59Ganse, Katy

38.08 43.07 43.09 44.72

44.27 44.09 45.57 44.94

43.74 40.02

McCaskey-PC 1640 7:36.60Gauthier, Anna

41.21 45.96 46.06 47.39

46.59 46.32

46.94 45.27 42.91
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SJC-PV 1641 7:43.34Melia, Annabelle

41.39 44.47 46.96 46.96

47.66 48.10

48.10 47.51 44.29

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SJC-PV 161 4:54.80Fry, Patrick

24.96 28.67 29.73 30.39

29.48 30.41 30.64 29.60

31.06 29.86

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 4:55.81Sarnes, Porter

25.99 28.50 29.94 30.07

30.47 31.16 30.44 30.70

30.45 28.09

SJC-PV 153 5:05.16Schoch, Sam

26.63 29.46 30.79 30.83

31.02 31.19 31.28 31.21

31.52 31.23

SCV 164 5:11.14Clark, Luke

27.06 30.22 31.39 31.29

32.06 31.97 32.95 31.90

32.15 30.15

Kutztown HS 175 5:13.15Rumble, Charles

26.95 30.51 31.46 31.20

31.84 32.63 32.02 32.48

32.45 31.61

Cocalico 166 5:13.92Sims, Logan

28.13 30.96 31.60 31.89

31.86 32.12 32.43 32.42

32.30 30.21

Northeastern 187 5:15.83Turner, Austin G

27.36 31.10 32.13 32.07

32.22 32.79 33.01 32.96

31.83 30.36

Dallastown HS-MA 178 5:16.02Kopp, Jackson

27.51 29.99 31.53 32.08

32.26 33.74 33.42 32.90

32.55 30.04

Bmhs Eagles-MA9 5:18.71Magdeburg, Liam

28.97 31.59 31.73 32.38

32.85 33.03 32.58 32.58

32.58 30.42

CCHS-MA10 5:19.73Shuman, Parker

26.88 30.25 32.05 32.10

32.54 33.13 33.27 33.18

33.36 32.97

South Western 1711 5:20.23Cross, Dagim

28.47 31.58 32.39 32.53

32.39 32.77 32.90 32.89

32.62 31.69

DHS-MA 1512 5:25.92Kresge, Chase

28.09 31.50 32.76 33.42

34.22 34.15 34.14 33.44

32.99 31.21

Dallastown HS-MA13 5:30.46Allen, Jackson

29.47 33.56 34.11 34.55

33.72 33.91 33.99 33.53

33.33 30.29

DHS-MA 1614 5:37.82Belfino, Nicholas

29.35 33.12 33.98 34.79

34.91 35.04 35.54 34.39

34.26 32.44

YSUBR 1715 5:38.06Saunders, Logan

29.92 34.11 35.08 34.75

35.33 35.32 34.37 33.95

33.31 31.92

Cocalico 1416 5:38.35Sims, Chase

29.50 33.16 34.34 34.60

34.14 34.46 35.39 35.21

34.73 32.82

SCV 1817 5:39.40Bitting, Ben

28.46 31.23 33.70 34.99

34.90 35.20 35.49 36.47

35.13 33.83

McCaskey-PC 1518 5:41.87Schuessler, Jordyn

29.35 33.17 35.18 34.68

35.39 35.98 34.84 35.72

35.04 32.52

South Western 1519 5:45.59Cross, Eli

29.12 32.88 33.90 35.84

36.17 35.92 36.66 35.85

35.05 34.20

Catholic High20 5:47.16Essis, Michael

28.70 32.15 34.23 35.22

37.15 36.69 36.23 37.35

35.99 33.45

CCHS-MA21 5:52.57Bost, Jackson

30.54 33.89 34.51 36.12

35.76 36.67 36.47 37.00

37.39 34.22

South Western 1522 5:55.47Cracium, Joe

30.15 34.32 35.74 36.72

37.53 37.47 36.31 36.83

36.19 34.21

SJC-PV23 5:58.48Caldwell, EJ

31.03 35.58 37.01 36.35

36.79 37.71 37.83 36.34

36.00 33.84

Cocalico 1524 6:06.42Laboranti, Jace

31.63 37.48 37.26 37.74

38.23 38.23 38.36 37.19

36.72 33.58

YSUBR 1625 6:07.34Kochenour, Aidan

32.69 35.98 37.19 37.16

37.59 38.06 38.22 38.13

37.10 35.22

EXE 1726 6:10.53Martin, Tobias

32.67 35.90 36.57 36.76

37.49 38.52 37.99 38.69

39.16 36.78
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 1427 6:37.05Cooley, Hank

33.93 39.36 40.44 41.34

41.02 42.14 39.68 41.55

40.37 37.22

SCV 1728 6:41.48Waldrop, Reese

37.18 39.94 41.04 41.39

40.76

39.85 39.82 37.40

Catholic High29 6:50.72Weitzel, Lain

33.64 39.14 42.09 42.29

42.75 42.10 43.32 42.66

42.78 39.95

CCHS-MA30 6:52.47Yoder, Jacob

34.16 39.70 43.36 41.59

41.81 41.99 44.00 42.92

42.99 39.95

CCHS-MA31 7:10.87Bost, Grdy

36.38 42.56 43.26 43.89

44.79 43.81 45.13 45.03

44.33 41.69

CCHS-MA32 7:11.24Harit, Mohammed

35.22 41.97 43.62 43.50

42.78 46.62 45.82 45.78

46.29 39.64

SCV 17--- DQLeone, Dominic

31.84 35.05 35.72 35.89

35.78 36.18 36.93 37.72

38.57 37.28

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.89DHS-MA

1) Stauffer, Peyton 18 2) Haydu, Audrey 17

3) Pirore, Maria-Lucia 17 4) Gonzales, Lydia 17

25.51 26.14 25.51 23.73

A2 1:41.27EXE

1) Fanning, Amelia V 18 2) Stoltzfus, Keiryn 16

3) Grim, June M 16 4) Nonnemacher, Alexis P 17

25.95 25.76 24.92 24.64

A3 1:41.59SJC-PV

1) Bishop, Lexie 14 2) Grimberg, Olivia

3) Kelly, Bridget 17 4) Hooff, Olivia 16

25.96 25.49 25.36 24.78

A4 1:45.59South Western

1) Leonard, Elise 18 2) Wright, Audrey 14

3) Albrecht, Chloe 17 4) Ballou, Sarah 17

26.61 27.50 26.27 25.21

A5 1:45.76Dallastown HS-MA

1) Brown, Emma 2) Mathison, Gracie

3) Williams, Lydia 4) Wilkinson, Isabella

26.86 27.48 26.29 25.13

A6 1:45.96YSUBR

1) Koller, Sarah 17 2) Chevaux, Chloe 17

3) Overmiller, Paige 15 4) Moore, Chloe 17

26.48 26.76 27.58 25.14

A7 1:46.00SCV

1) Walborn, Mabel 16 2) Stubblebine, Lily 14

3) Lawson, Charleigh 16 4) Readinger, Cerina 16

25.40 26.99 25.90 27.71

A8 1:46.43Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Hensel, Alayna 2) Lafko, Isabella

3) Crossen, Julia 4) Kaplafka, Sage

27.07 26.72 27.61 25.03

A9 1:48.55E-Town-US

1) Cronin, Tessa 2) Shubert, Mackenzie

3) Fink, Alison M 18 4) Troop, Caleigh

26.26 27.20 28.00 27.09

B10 1:49.81SCV

1) Martin, Rileigh 14 2) Lesher, Angela 17

3) Konetsky, Kayla 15 4) Huntsinger, Haley 16

27.68 28.50 27.75 25.88

B11 1:50.23SJC-PV

1) Gravell, Kylie 16 2) Fayyad, Zoe 17

3) Matthews, Naomi 14 4) Lang, Graciela 15

27.34 28.11 28.20 26.58

B12 1:50.82EXE

1) Guziak, Kinley 15 2) Smith, Lydia 17

3) Hughes, Dakota 15 4) Sahaida, Amelia

27.60 27.37 34.84 21.01

A13 1:51.75Northeastern

1) Hunter, Sophia N 15 2) Goodling, Natalie H 15

3) Zecher, Savannah L 17 4) Zecher, Mia C 14

25.91 28.98 29.38 27.48

A14 1:54.07CCHS-MA

1) Rosenberg, Grace 2) Snavely, Emma

3) Cuthie, Olivia 4) Raynes, Emma

26.51 28.76 29.41 29.39

B15 1:56.80South Western

1) Meckley, Jordan 18 2) Bonadio, Ava 15

3) Guzovsky, Sophie 18 4) Fenwick, Grace 15

28.55 29.72 30.31 28.22

B16 1:56.88Dallastown HS-MA

1) Babcock, Rory 2) Pope, Carly

3) Chilcoat, Lauren 4) Sanborn, Cambria

30.03 29.32 29.02 28.51

A17 1:57.48Cocalico

1) Musser, Addison 17 2) Fisher, Elle 17

3) Martin, Haylee 16 4) Clevenger, Emily 14

28.65 28.71 28.66 31.46

A18 1:57.64McCaskey-PC

1) Krista, Lennon 15 2) Cabrol, Marci 17

3) Bansal, Kaylina 16 4) Lindsay, Alexa 15

29.68 31.54 29.78 26.64

B19 1:59.48Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Mishra, Arpita 2) Zulli, Grace

3) Scheuer, Hailey 4) Machamer, Lola

30.04 33.14 28.08 28.22

B20 2:00.52DHS-MA

1) Vincelli, Anna 15 2) Curran, Molly 18

3) Watkins, Sadie 18 4) Wall, Alivia 15

30.29 29.16 30.83 30.24
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B21 2:01.78YSUBR

1) Scarpato, Elena 14 2) Poster, Ana 14

3) Bates, Emma 17 4) Herink, Gina 18

30.18 32.67 29.31 29.62

B22 2:02.79E-Town-US

1) Dougherty, Sarah 2) Rittle, Anna

3) Hall, Valerie 4) Williams, Noa

29.70 29.72 33.15 30.22

B23 2:04.09Northeastern

1) DeLany, Kaia E 14 2) Wzorek, Sydney E 14

3) Bush, Erica S 17 4) Olver, Abigail P 17

31.91 29.82 32.86 29.50

B24 2:04.58CCHS-MA

1) Edwards, Maddie 2) Cuthie, Margaret

3) Cuthie, Nora 4) Herbein, Layla

30.19 31.06 31.11 32.22

B25 2:05.04AIS-MA

1) Longstreth, Grace 15 2) Mundy, Maddy 15

3) Millard, Avery 4) Xin, Amanda

30.67 30.44 33.13 30.80

A26 2:16.59Catholic High

1) Reidinger, Maddie 2) Roark, Molly

3) Klein, Abby 4) Ganse, Katy

34.13 35.48 35.51 31.47

B27 2:26.80McCaskey-PC

1) Bethel, Maesie-Joy 16 2) Gauthier, Anna 16

3) Nicholas, Brylyn 14 4) Dilda-Cartagena, Angelynn 14

1:20.45

A--- DQAIS-MA

1) McGinn, Julia 18 2) Rufo, Anna 15

3) Rouse, Frankie 15 4) Moore, Caroline 15

28.60 30.88 29.13 26.18

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.80EXE

1) Carl, Evan 17 2) Matteo, Jonah T 18

3) Boehm, Aiden 4) Rogers, Charlie 15

21.69 22.44 22.65 22.02

A2 1:29.60South Western

1) Wineholt, Spencer 17 2) Leonard, Ethan 15

3) Filipovits, Sean 17 4) Cromer, Owen 17

23.23 23.10 22.20 21.07

A3 1:30.94Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Scala, Zach 2) Moyer, Brody

3) Varney, Aidan 4) Powers, Noah

24.11 23.14 23.82 19.87

A4 1:32.22SCV

1) Lawson, Aiden 16 2) Martin, Gabe C 16

3) Gao, Kyle 14 4) Eisenhofer, Owen 16

23.51 23.50 24.03 21.18

A5 1:33.03Northeastern

1) Prince, Cole M 15 2) Flemister, Elkanah 16

3) Welsh, Grady A 17 4) Foster, Caeden M 16

22.88 23.21 23.94 23.00

A6 1:34.27Cocalico

1) Seprinski, Andrew 17 2) Zeni, Evan 17

3) Funk, Benjamin 16 4) Sensenig, Logan 17

24.20 22.91 24.81 22.35

A7 1:35.27SJC-PV

1) Kettering, Will 18 2) Fry, Daniel 14

3) Egan, Jimmy 17 4) Dawson, John 16

24.43 25.07 23.12 22.65

A8 1:38.02YSUBR

1) Allen, Jonny 16 2) Carney, Brennan 14

3) Agapis, Peter 15 4) Foremsky, Mikey 16

25.37 25.14 24.54 22.97

B9 1:38.36Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Sarnes, Porter 2) Hart, Jonathan

3) Magdeburg, Liam 4) Kamarousky, Gabriel

24.72 25.23 24.66 23.75

B10 1:38.41EXE

1) Achenbach, Kurt 14 2) Keim, William 16

3) Tibbetts, Ethan 16 4) Jefferson, Chase 18

25.06 24.41 24.51 24.43

A11 1:40.28Dallastown HS-MA

1) Allen, Jackson 2) McDermott, Jack

3) Mastromatteo, Maxwell 4) Kopp, Jackson 17

25.99 25.53 24.16 24.60

A12 1:40.93CCHS-MA

1) Donten, Xen 2) Shuman, Parker

3) Ryan, Luke 4) Fox, Wyatt 16

24.51 24.57 27.06 24.79

B13 1:41.19Northeastern

1) Deamer, Michael P 16 2) Muller, William H 15

3) Stasiak, Sebastian D 16 4) Turner, Austin G 18

23.95 24.00 53.24

B14 1:44.67SCV

1) Gambler, Jack 17 2) Bitting, Ben 18

3) Dennis, Greyson 15 4) Solvino, Nico K 18

25.85 25.75 26.33 26.74

A15 1:45.49DHS-MA

1) Belfino, Nicholas 16 2) Bustin, Liam 15

3) Kuzma, Eric 14 4) Kresge, Chase 15

25.62 28.91 26.42 24.54

B16 1:47.21South Western

1) Leckrone, Caleb 16 2) Flickinger, Caleb 15

3) Cracium, Joe 15 4) Hoekstra, Jacob 17

28.19 26.01 27.52 25.49

A17 1:47.62McCaskey-PC

1) Schuessler, Jordyn 15 2) Bethel, Jackson-Malachi 17

3) Harberson, Max 14 4) Barley, Valiant 14

25.23 27.06 27.19 28.14

B18 1:47.81YSUBR

1) Saunders, Weston 15 2) Gentzyel, Gehret 16

3) Caputo, Matteo 15 4) Shoff, Sam 16

26.10 27.23 27.36 27.12

B19 1:48.94Cocalico

1) Zajac, Asher 15 2) Rutt, Colton 16

3) Fichthorn, Blake 15 4) Sensenig, Kyle 15

26.87 26.75 30.03 25.29
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B20 1:49.11Dallastown HS-MA

1) Appleby, Jacob 2) Tyson, Carter

3) McMurray, Ryan 4) Bowman, Alexander

26.74 27.24 28.95 26.18

B21 1:49.31SJC-PV

1) Barberena, Kristian 17 2) Cass, Jonah 15

3) Barberena, Branden 15 4) Chapman, Jack 18

28.37 27.46 29.02 24.46

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Catholic High1 55.92Elliott, Addison

27.29 28.63

EXE 172 1:01.06Nonnemacher, Alexis P

29.43 31.63

Dallastown HS-MA3 1:01.94Wilkinson, Isabella

30.09 31.85

YSUBR 174 1:02.16Moore, Chloe

30.49 31.67

Bmhs Eagles-MA5 1:02.57Kaplafka, Sage

30.55 32.02

Dallastown HS-MA6 1:03.42Klinedinst, Piper

31.08 32.34

SJC-PV 157 1:03.78Hooff, Lainey

31.09 32.69

Dallastown HS-MA8 1:03.81Williams, Lydia

31.21 32.60

DHS-MA 179 1:04.08Pirore, Maria-Lucia

31.38 32.70

SJC-PV 1410 1:04.94Scott, Samantha

31.32 33.62

South Western 1811 1:05.13Leonard, Elise

31.44 33.69

AIS-MA 1512 1:05.26Nixon, Gannon

32.05 33.21

EXE 1813 1:05.29Fanning, Amelia V

31.91 33.38

AIS-MA 1514 1:05.42Moore, Caroline

32.24 33.18

Northeastern 1615 1:05.52Brandt, Whiskie J

31.44 34.08

Kutztown HS 1416 1:05.68Fegely, Norah

31.69 33.99

SCV 1417 1:05.97Stubblebine, Lily

31.88 34.09

SJC-PV 1518 1:06.50Olson, Annika

32.45 34.05

CCHS-MA19 1:06.53Rosenberg, Grace

32.17 34.36

Dallastown HS-MA 1720 1:06.56Hazlett, Lauren

32.83 33.73

Dallastown HS-MA 1521 1:06.92Brown, Ariana

32.30 34.62

YSUBR 1722 1:06.93Chevaux, Chloe

32.52 34.41

South Western 1723 1:07.27Ballou, Sarah

32.04 35.23

DHS-MA 1724 1:07.65Haydu, Audrey

32.68 34.97

E-Town-US25 1:07.86Cronin, Tessa

32.75 35.11

Dallastown HS-MA26 1:08.05Del Castillo, Victoria

33.56 34.49

YSUBR 1727 1:08.31Koller, Sarah

33.58 34.73

E-Town-US28 1:08.98Troop, Caleigh

34.44 34.54

SJC-PV 1729 1:09.39Kimball, Lane

33.86 35.53

Donegal 1830 1:09.41Leibfried, Haley

34.20 35.21

SCV 1631 1:09.57Lawson, Charleigh

33.69 35.88

Donegal 1432 1:09.83Torquato, Maya

34.23 35.60

Bmhs Eagles-MA33 1:10.08Lafko, Isabella

34.37 35.71

Catholic High34 1:10.31Kowitz, Lucy

33.66 36.65

SJC-PV 1635 1:10.51Kelly, Andrea

34.67 35.84

Northeastern 1436 1:11.47Slonaker, Addie G

35.19 36.28

YSUBR 1737 1:11.56Bates, Emma

34.69 36.87

EXE 1738 1:11.65Smith, Lydia

34.80 36.85

Cocalico 1739 1:11.69Musser, Addison

35.36 36.33

South Western 1640 1:11.70Yard, Laney

34.59 37.11

Dallastown HS-MA 1741 1:12.09Brown, Sydney

35.77 36.32

McCaskey-PC 1542 1:12.38Krista, Lennon

34.33 38.05

Dallastown HS-MA43 1:12.43Stiles, Lexa

34.52 37.91

Catholic High44 1:12.87Droter, Leah

35.12 37.75

DHS-MA 1745 1:12.91Gauntlett, Alexa

35.80 37.11

E-Town-US46 1:13.14Dougherty, Sarah

35.40 37.74

AIS-MA 1847 1:13.43Grau, Paige

35.64 37.79

Bmhs Eagles-MA48 1:14.60Machamer, Lola

37.63 36.97

EXE 1549 1:14.62Ulatowski, Jenika

37.23 37.39

DHS-MA 1550 1:14.96Vincelli, Anna

36.91 38.05

SJC-PV 1651 1:15.34Budd, Daphney
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2024 Diplomat Invite - 12/21/2024

Results - Timed Finals

(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallastown HS-MA52 1:15.93Klinedinst, Marley

37.44 38.49

SCV 1553 1:16.34Lord, Macy

37.33 39.01

E-Town-US54 1:16.42Dougherty, Hailey

37.60 38.82

SJC-PV 1855 1:16.56Noonan, Phoebe

38.71 37.85

SJC-PV 1456 1:16.69Gorissen, Sophia

37.71 38.98

Catholic High57 1:16.76Bishop, Catherine

37.66 39.10

Catholic High58 1:16.77Thurmond, Zoe

36.67 40.10

AIS-MA 1559 1:16.83Bernert, Allison

36.59 40.24

YSUBR 1460 1:17.13Scarpato, Elena

37.22 39.91

Dallastown HS-MA61 1:17.44Babcock, Rory

38.00 39.44

YSUBR 1862 1:18.29Herink, Gina

37.52 40.77

CCHS-MA63 1:18.66Snavely, Emma

37.80 40.86

AIS-MA 1564 1:19.27Longstreth, Grace

38.04 41.23

Cocalico 1765 1:19.38Cohen, Joanna

39.14 40.24

E-Town-US66 1:21.71Hall, Valerie

38.81 42.90

Bmhs Eagles-MA67 1:21.98Lutz, Emma

40.10 41.88

Northeastern 1868 1:22.17Brown, Sydney R

39.50 42.67

Dallastown HS-MA69 1:23.29Kunkel, Gabriella

41.19 42.10

Catholic High70 1:25.49Ganse, Katy

South Western 1571 1:26.92Malehorn, Leila

E-Town-US72 1:27.52Rittle, Anna

41.43 46.09

CCHS-MA73 1:29.27Raynes, Emma

44.21 45.06

McCaskey-PC 1474 1:32.79Dilda-Cartagena, Angelynn

44.10 48.69

McCaskey-PC 1875 1:35.35Mayers, Natasha

46.13 49.22

SJC-PV 1476 1:40.07Price, Dakota

46.05 54.02

McCaskey-PC 1477 1:41.65Nicholas, Brylyn

49.90 51.75

Penn Manor 16--- DQLandis, Dru

29.98 30.15

Dallastown HS-MA--- DQHausman, Elizabeth

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

South Western 171 53.60Filipovits, Sean

25.80 27.80

Dallastown HS-MA 162 56.63Anderson, Arijah

27.30 29.33

Cocalico 173 57.12Sensenig, Logan

27.53 29.59

Northeastern 154 58.04Prince, Cole M

28.47 29.57

Bmhs Eagles-MA5 58.95Moyer, Brody

28.89 30.06

Kutztown HS 176 58.97Rumble, Charles

28.29 30.68

Donegal 157 59.02Houck, Colton

28.18 30.84

South Western 178 59.88Wineholt, Spencer

28.56 31.32

SCV 149 1:00.07Gao, Kyle

29.41 30.66

SJC-PV 1610 1:00.62Fry, Patrick

28.14 32.48

Cocalico 1611 1:00.94Sims, Logan

29.98 30.96

EXE 1812 1:01.58Matteo, Jonah T

30.31 31.27

SCV 1513 1:01.77Dennis, Greyson

30.30 31.47

Hill-MA14 1:01.95Grande, Max

30.08 31.87

Bmhs Eagles-MA15 1:02.08Scala, Zach

29.87 32.21

EXE16 1:02.57Popa, Alexander

29.99 32.58

CCHS-MA17 1:02.70Donten, Xen

30.47 32.23

SJC-PV 1618 1:03.34Foster, Zackary

29.90 33.44

South Western 1519 1:03.41Leonard, Ethan

30.63 32.78

Cocalico 1720 1:04.04Seprinski, Andrew

30.75 33.29

YSUBR 1621 1:04.11Allen, Jonny

31.33 32.78

Catholic High22 1:04.60Caramenico, Matthew

30.99 33.61

YSUBR 1723 1:05.49Saunders, Logan

31.97 33.52

Hill-MA 1724 1:06.49Faulkingham, Jacob

31.32 35.17

CCHS-MA25 1:07.18Ryan, Luke

33.41 33.77

SCV 1726 1:07.46Gambler, Jack

33.25 34.21

Catholic High27 1:07.54Essis, Michael

32.01 35.53
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

South Western 1628 1:07.79Leckrone, Caleb

32.87 34.92

EXE 1629 1:09.31Wetzel, Gavin

33.73 35.58

YSUBR 1530 1:09.92Agapis, Peter

33.76 36.16

EXE 1631 1:10.01Otero, Bryson

33.68 36.33

YSUBR 1532 1:10.43Caputo, Matteo

33.93 36.50

SJC-PV33 1:11.40Caldwell, EJ

34.48 36.92

YSUBR 1434 1:12.27Cajas, Gage

35.33 36.94

Dallastown HS-MA35 1:12.81Bowman, Alexander

35.22 37.59

DHS-MA 1436 1:13.12Kuzma, Eric

35.14 37.98

SJC-PV 1837 1:13.70Chapman, Jack

33.80 39.90

SJC-PV 1438 1:14.60Bocock, Alex

35.89 38.71

Northeastern 1739 1:15.28Buck, Lucas A

35.62 39.66

SCV 1440 1:16.66Readinger, Derian

38.18 38.48

McCaskey-PC 1441 1:18.75Barley, Valiant

38.73 40.02

YSUBR 1442 1:21.23Kandrysawtz, Caleb

39.35 41.88

YSUBR 1643 1:21.86Shoff, Sam

40.82 41.04

YSUBR 1644 1:27.49Gentzyel, Gehret

42.37 45.12

McCaskey-PC 1745 1:33.14Tarvin, Reagan

Catholic High--- DQWeitzel, Lain

1:17.24

Bmhs Eagles-MA--- DQFrantz, Lukas

40.23 47.15

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 161 1:06.71Walborn, Mabel

31.18 35.53

DHS-MA 182 1:10.89Stauffer, Peyton

33.76 37.13

Kutztown HS 173 1:11.11Fegely, Haven

33.42 37.69

SJC-PV 144 1:11.47Bishop, Lexie

33.70 37.77

EXE 165 1:12.14Grim, June M

34.33 37.81

DHS-MA 17*6 1:12.19Doran, Erika

34.13 38.06

South Western 17*6 1:12.19Albrecht, Chloe

33.34 38.85

Catholic High8 1:13.18Elliott, Addison

34.52 38.66

Cocalico 179 1:13.22Fisher, Elle

34.22 39.00

SJC-PV 1410 1:13.25Andrews, Abby

34.38 38.87

Bmhs Eagles-MA11 1:13.82Hensel, Alayna

34.19 39.63

YSUBR 1712 1:13.90Koller, Sarah

35.47 38.43

Northeastern 1613 1:14.46Schaeberle, Claire E

35.28 39.18

South Western 1714 1:15.75Zumbrun, Mary Grace

35.50 40.25

South Western 1615 1:15.93Knight, Miranda

36.69 39.24

E-Town-US16 1:17.13Shubert, Mackenzie

35.87 41.26

South Western 1417 1:17.15Wright, Audrey

36.13 41.02

Penn Manor 1518 1:17.91Green, Alivia

37.44 40.47

YSUBR 1719 1:18.87Chevaux, Chloe

37.43 41.44

EXE 1720 1:19.06Brown, Hayley C

37.27 41.79

CCHS-MA21 1:19.76Fox, Heidi

37.26 42.50

SJC-PV 1422 1:19.82Matthews, Naomi

37.52 42.30

AIS-MA 1523 1:20.65Mullin, Barrett

37.85 42.80

Dallastown HS-MA24 1:20.71Mathison, Gracie

38.80 41.91

McCaskey-PC 1525 1:20.97Lindsay, Alexa

38.09 42.88

SCV 1426 1:21.77Matthews, Adolynn

39.04 42.73

Penn Manor 1527 1:22.56Leon-Durkee, Isabelle

38.54 44.02

Donegal 1528 1:22.71Messina, Sophia

39.04 43.67

EXE 1529 1:24.97Ulatowski, Jenika

41.06 43.91

Northeastern 1430 1:25.23DeLany, Kaia E

41.69 43.54

Hill-MA31 1:25.39Bartolini, Elisa

41.35 44.04

EXE 1532 1:25.71Hughes, Dakota

Northeastern 1733 1:26.03Zecher, Savannah L

41.01 45.02

Donegal 1634 1:26.19Nissly, Abigail

41.47 44.72

SJC-PV 1635 1:26.30Budd, Daphney

41.23 45.07

DHS-MA 1836 1:26.38Curran, Molly

40.01 46.37
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

McCaskey-PC 1637 1:26.82Bansal, Kaylina

41.12 45.70

HA-MA38 1:26.99Connor, Vivienne

40.96 46.03

Bmhs Eagles-MA39 1:27.28Stone, Molly

42.47 44.81

Hill-MA 1640 1:27.53DeMarco, Hannah

41.21 46.32

EXE 1841 1:28.00Nichols, Katelyn E

42.01 45.99

Dallastown HS-MA42 1:29.10Reid, Abbey

41.31 47.79

YSUBR 1443 1:29.39Poster, Ana

39.72 49.67

E-Town-US44 1:29.44Shubert, Derian

41.89 47.55

Catholic High45 1:31.19Reidinger, Maddie

43.09 48.10

E-Town-US46 1:31.29Addams, Emily

42.58 48.71

EXE 1447 1:31.30Garipoli, Evelyn

42.57 48.73

Bmhs Eagles-MA48 1:31.47Zulli, Grace

42.65 48.82

EXE 1749 1:32.09Conley, Olivia

43.10 48.99

AIS-MA 1550 1:32.26Mundy, Maddy

45.35 46.91

AIS-MA51 1:32.30Millard, Avery

44.89 47.41

SJC-PV 1652 1:32.41Leung, Elsie

42.04 50.37

South Western 1553 1:33.24Bouselli, Jocelyn

43.62 49.62

Bmhs Eagles-MA54 1:33.72Zulli, Kaitlyn

44.08 49.64

South Western 1755 1:34.16Lynch, Delaney

45.31 48.85

SJC-PV 1656 1:34.89Tymon, Reagan

45.41 49.48

Cocalico 1557 1:34.95Good, Mia

44.35 50.60

Catholic High58 1:37.06Roark, Molly

45.08 51.98

CCHS-MA59 1:37.33Raynes, Emma

45.93 51.40

E-Town-US60 1:37.81Brehm, Eleni

46.22 51.59

E-Town-US61 1:39.32Rittle, Anna

46.69 52.63

Northeastern 1462 1:39.64Miller, Julia I

47.37 52.27

AIS-MA 1563 1:41.05Keidel, Magaret

49.18 51.87

SJC-PV 1664 1:41.23Melia, Annabelle

47.12 54.11

Catholic High65 1:41.57Klein, Abby

47.45 54.12

SJC-PV 1666 1:43.60Mona, Delaney

49.49 54.11

SJC-PV 1467 1:45.93Rayhill Perez, Belen

48.59 57.34

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SCV 161 59.14Eisenhofer, Owen

27.94 31.20

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 59.66Powers, Noah

27.83 31.83

E-Town-US3 1:02.62Herres, Benjamin

29.33 33.29

SCV 144 1:04.39Gao, Kyle

30.66 33.73

Catholic High5 1:04.56Brislin, Brian

30.51 34.05

Dallastown HS-MA 186 1:04.59Shipley, Austin

30.33 34.26

Cocalico 177 1:05.07Zeni, Evan

30.22 34.85

EXE8 1:06.82Boehm, Aiden

31.21 35.61

Hill-MA9 1:07.68Grande, Max

31.20 36.48

Donegal 17*10 1:08.03Dohl, Todjr

32.35 35.68

SJC-PV 17*10 1:08.03Egan, Jimmy

30.86 37.17

McCaskey-PC 1512 1:08.89Schuessler, Jordyn

32.38 36.51

CCHS-MA 1613 1:09.31Fox, Wyatt

32.17 37.14

South Western 1514 1:09.85Flickinger, Caleb

32.32 37.53

EXE 1415 1:10.86Achenbach, Kurt

33.67 37.19

Bmhs Eagles-MA16 1:10.90Scala, Zach

33.36 37.54

CCHS-MA17 1:11.04Shuman, Parker

33.37 37.67

South Western 1518 1:11.28Cross, Eli

32.49 38.79

Cocalico 1519 1:11.35Sensenig, Kyle

33.45 37.90

YSUBR 1520 1:11.64Saunders, Weston

33.59 38.05

Dallastown HS-MA21 1:11.67Deitch, Alexander

33.55 38.12

SCV 1622 1:13.21Clark, Luke

34.67 38.54

EXE 1523 1:13.46Gierlich, James

35.30 38.16

Northeastern 1424 1:13.82DeLany, Carter J

34.26 39.56
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

YSUBR 1625 1:14.46Allen, Jonny

34.84 39.62

Penn Manor 1426 1:14.94Saxinger, Andrew

35.73 39.21

YSUBR 1527 1:15.09Caputo, Matteo

35.25 39.84

EXE 1428 1:15.76Otero, Baker

35.93 39.83

EXE29 1:15.86Jacoby, Charles

35.51 40.35

SJC-PV 1530 1:17.95Cass, Jonah

36.32 41.63

SJC-PV 1531 1:18.33Barberena, Branden

36.85 41.48

Cocalico 1532 1:18.42Zajac, Asher

36.50 41.92

McCaskey-PC 1433 1:18.65Harberson, Max

37.44 41.21

CCHS-MA34 1:20.29Bost, Jackson

37.67 42.62

Bmhs Eagles-MA35 1:20.42Faust, Dean

36.86 43.56

EXE 1536 1:20.95Haas, Andrew

39.04 41.91

SCV 1837 1:21.28Solvino, Nico K

36.66 44.62

Dallastown HS-MA38 1:21.76Derfler, Owen

38.63 43.13

Cocalico 1639 1:21.87Rutt, Colton

38.42 43.45

DHS-MA 1540 1:21.92Bustin, Liam

39.91 42.01

SJC-PV 1741 1:22.60Barberena, Kristian

38.66 43.94

SCV 1442 1:23.97Luckey, Ian

40.04 43.93

McCaskey-PC 1743 1:24.57Bethel, Jackson-Malachi

37.22 47.35

Northeastern 1644 1:25.07Murren, Alex J

40.35 44.72

YSUBR 1645 1:31.41Ikebe, Mamoru

42.92 48.49

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:41.94SJC-PV

1) Kelly, Bridget 17 2) Grimberg, Olivia

3) Hooff, Olivia 16 4) Bishop, Lexie 14

27.66 57.81 26.82 56.14

26.23 54.63 25.84 53.36

A2 3:42.47EXE

1) Nonnemacher, Alexis P 17 2) Stoltzfus, Keiryn 16

3) Fanning, Amelia V 18 4) Grim, June M 16

26.17 54.34 27.13 56.75

26.95 56.60 25.78 54.78

A3 3:43.99DHS-MA

1) Doran, Erika 17 2) Haydu, Audrey 17

3) Stauffer, Peyton 18 4) Gonzales, Lydia 17

28.55 58.83 27.22 57.67

26.24 55.18 24.90 52.31

A4 3:48.97Dallastown HS-MA

1) Godfrey, Lakelynn R 18 2) Klinedinst, Piper

3) Williams, Lydia 4) Wilkinson, Isabella

28.26 59.55 26.54 56.61

26.91 56.36 26.68 56.45

A5 3:53.91Northeastern

1) Hunter, Sophia N 15 2) Brandt, Whiskie J 16

3) Zecher, Mia C 14 4) Schaeberle, Claire E 16

26.60 55.54 26.67 57.39

29.14 1:02.67 27.64 58.31

B6 3:55.28SJC-PV

1) Gravell, Kylie 16 2) Lang, Graciela 15

3) Thomas, Abygail 14 4) Hooff, Lainey 15

28.57 58.84 28.08 59.66

28.11 1:00.43 26.79 56.35

A7 3:56.14YSUBR

1) Koller, Sarah 17 2) Chevaux, Chloe 17

3) Overmiller, Paige 15 4) Moore, Chloe 17

28.28 58.60 27.88 59.00

28.83 1:01.51 26.99 57.03

A8 4:04.11SCV

1) Solvino, Nya 18 2) Readinger, Cerina 16

3) Huntsinger, Haley 16 4) Martin, Rileigh 14

29.48 1:01.07 29.23 1:02.70

28.22 1:00.10 28.49 1:00.24

B9 4:09.92EXE

1) Guziak, Kinley 15 2) Wagner, Meghan 16

3) Hughes, Dakota 15 4) Sahaida, Amelia

29.10 1:00.29 30.21 1:03.89

30.19 1:03.83 29.48 1:01.91

A10 4:15.25South Western

1) Knight, Miranda 16 2) Wright, Audrey 14

3) Nicol, Ainsley 14 4) Zumbrun, Mary Grace 17

32.93 1:08.40 29.45 1:01.69

29.63 1:04.37 28.65 1:00.79

B11 4:16.53SCV

1) Lesher, Angela 17 2) Matthews, Adolynn 14

3) Wisnewski, Leiland 18 4) Konetsky, Kayla 15

30.56 1:04.12 32.81 1:08.68

29.74 1:01.72 29.29 1:02.01

B12 4:17.29Dallastown HS-MA

1) Hazlett, Lauren 17 2) Stiles, Lexa

3) Del Castillo, Victoria 4) Williams, Adeline

29.96 1:02.23 30.88 1:06.48

30.13 1:03.21 30.79 1:05.37

A13 4:18.05AIS-MA

1) Nixon, Gannon 15 2) Rouse, Frankie 15

3) Mullin, Barrett 15 4) McGinn, Julia 18

29.83 1:01.60 32.08 1:07.46

31.51 1:05.22 30.73 1:03.77
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B14 4:22.28Northeastern

1) Goodling, Natalie H 15 2) Wzorek, Sydney E 14

3) Zecher, Savannah L 17 4) Slonaker, Addie G 14

31.74 1:06.22 32.89 1:09.22

31.15 1:05.28 29.37 1:01.56

B15 4:23.13South Western

1) Meckley, Jordan 18 2) Fenwick, Grace 15

3) Bouselli, Jocelyn 15 4) Yard, Laney 16

30.85 1:05.61 30.88 1:05.80

32.76 1:09.46 29.10 1:02.26

A16 4:24.03E-Town-US

1) Thatcher, Brianna 2) Williams, Noa

3) Hall, Valerie 4) Dougherty, Sarah

31.64 1:05.89 31.26 1:06.28

31.57 1:07.14 30.11 1:04.72

A17 4:27.78CCHS-MA

1) Rosenberg, Grace 2) Snavely, Emma

3) Cuthie, Nora 4) Edwards, Maddie

28.46 59.22 31.99 1:15.36

28.48 1:05.73 31.30 1:07.47

B18 4:28.51DHS-MA

1) Curran, Molly 18 2) Watkins, Sadie 18

3) Gauntlett, Alexa 17 4) Wall, Alivia 15

32.16 1:07.61 32.92 1:08.37

31.25 1:05.64 32.74 1:06.89

A19 4:34.76Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Stone, Molly 2) Lutz, Emma

3) Zulli, Kaitlyn 4) Mishra, Arpita

32.67 1:07.67 33.52 1:11.06

32.36 1:08.28 30.85 1:07.75

B20 4:37.43AIS-MA

1) Bernert, Allison 15 2) Rufo, Anna 15

3) Grau, Paige 18 4) Longstreth, Grace 15

31.57 1:06.89 34.39 1:11.17

32.46 1:08.49 1:10.88

A21 4:43.12Cocalico

1) Martin, Lillee 14 2) Digman, Mary Ella 16

3) Cohen, Joanna 17 4) Martin, Haylee 16

35.53 1:21.76 24.61 1:00.81

35.62 1:15.25 30.49 1:05.30

B22 4:59.47E-Town-US

1) Dougherty, Hailey 2) Addams, Emily

3) Brehm, Eleni 4) Rittle, Anna

35.20 1:13.08 16.60

36.00 1:17.06

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:19.69EXE

1) Rogers, Charlie 15 2) Boehm, Aiden

3) Matteo, Jonah T 18 4) Carl, Evan 17

23.32 49.23 24.73 51.79

24.61 52.19 22.22 46.48

A2 3:20.25South Western

1) Wineholt, Spencer 17 2) Filipovits, Sean 17

3) Leonard, Ethan 15 4) Cromer, Owen 17

24.53 52.12 23.48 49.54

24.25 52.35 21.77 46.24

A3 3:20.58SCV

1) Clark, Luke 16 2) Lawson, Aiden 16

3) Martin, Gabe C 16 4) Eisenhofer, Owen 16

24.65 51.20 24.47 51.85

24.57 51.97 21.36 45.56

A4 3:26.29Northeastern

1) Flemister, Elkanah 16 2) Foster, Caeden M 16

3) Welsh, Grady A 17 4) Prince, Cole M 15

24.65 52.35 24.51 51.60

24.80 52.04 23.80 50.30

A5 3:31.23SJC-PV

1) Schoch, Sam 15 2) Fry, Patrick 16

3) Kettering, Will 18 4) Dawson, John 16

25.34 52.95 24.45 52.92

25.94 55.02 24.01 50.34

A6 3:38.88YSUBR

1) Saunders, Logan 17 2) Carney, Brennan 14

3) Allen, Jonny 16 4) Foremsky, Mikey 16

26.18 55.28 25.98 55.39

26.32 55.98 24.79 52.23

B7 3:39.52EXE

1) Hill, Tyler 14 2) Keim, William 16

3) Tibbetts, Ethan 16 4) Jefferson, Chase 18

27.08 55.51 26.05 56.38

25.13 52.81 26.08 54.82

A8 3:41.70Cocalico

1) Sims, Chase 14 2) Sensenig, Kyle 15

3) Funk, Benjamin 16 4) Sims, Logan 16

26.98 56.76 26.55 55.16

26.60 57.07 24.87 52.71

A9 3:42.00Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Scala, Zach 2) Magdeburg, Liam

3) Hart, Jonathan 4) Kamarousky, Gabriel

26.39 55.22 27.04 56.40

26.53 56.98 25.49 53.40

A10 3:43.22CCHS-MA

1) Donten, Xen 2) Shuman, Parker

3) Fox, Wyatt 16 4) Ryan, Luke

25.72 53.66 25.41 52.77

27.29 56.57 28.77 1:00.22

B11 3:44.81SJC-PV

1) Miller, Caleb 14 2) Fry, Daniel 14

3) Foster, Zackary 16 4) Egan, Jimmy 17

27.73 58.14 26.50 55.47

25.93 57.19 25.24 54.01

B12 3:46.84Northeastern

1) Turner, Austin G 18 2) Muller, William H 15

3) Deamer, Michael P 16 4) Stasiak, Sebastian D 16

26.39 56.66 25.61 54.87

24.36 51.16 29.86 1:04.15
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Results - Timed Finals

(Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B13 3:50.11South Western

1) Hoekstra, Jacob 17 2) Cross, Eli 15

3) Cracium, Joe 15 4) Cross, Dagim 17

27.63 57.98 26.76 57.52

28.30 59.60 26.05 55.01

B14 3:56.36Dallastown HS-MA

1) Bowman, Alexander 2) Derfler, Owen

3) Allen, Jackson 4) Deitch, Alexander

28.80 1:01.20 30.37 1:03.48

26.95 56.47 26.38 55.21

A15 4:01.51DHS-MA

1) Kuzma, Eric 14 2) Bustin, Liam 15

3) Belfino, Nicholas 16 4) Kresge, Chase 15

30.34 1:03.66 31.42 1:06.22

25.61 55.41 26.21 56.22

B16 4:07.03YSUBR

1) Shoff, Sam 16 2) Cajas, Gage 14

3) Agapis, Peter 15 4) Kochenour, Aidan 16

28.78 1:02.25 29.18 1:03.15

26.66 57.04 29.57 1:04.59

B17 4:18.28Cocalico

1) Zajac, Asher 15 2) Laboranti, Jace 15

3) Fichthorn, Blake 15 4) Rutt, Colton 16

29.10 1:01.13 30.87 1:08.33

31.79 1:07.10 28.82 1:01.72

B--- DQSCV

1) Edwards, Bret 17 2) Solvino, Nico K 18

3) Leone, Dominic 17 4) Readinger, Derian 14

27.04 56.34 1:24.31 1:56.10

1:07.08 1:36.94

33.61

A--- DQDallastown HS-MA

1) Shipley, Austin 18 2) Mastromatteo, Maxwell

3) Anderson, Arijah 16 4) Rivera, Nicholas

25.71 53.93 25.45 53.44

24.61 52.13 22.99 49.67

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. St. John's College High School 667.5

2. Schuylkill Valley 534.5

3. Dallastown High School 518

4. Exeter Township 497.5

5. Dallas Swim and Dive 496

6. South Western 476

7. Northeastern High School 296

8. Blue Mountain 278

9. York Suburban High School 257

10. Elizabethtown High School 239

11. Agnes Irwin School 159

12. Penn Manor 156

13. Lancaster Catholic High School 141.5

14. Kutztown High School 96

15. Cedar Crest High Scool 92

16. Cocalico High School Swim Team 85

17. McCaskey High School Swim Team 45

18. The Hill School 17

19. Donegal High School Swim Team 5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Blue Mountain 537

2. Exeter Township 532.5

3. South Western 518

4. Schuylkill Valley 494

5. Northeastern High School 488

6. Cocalico High School Swim Team 457

7. St. John's College High School 435

8. Dallastown High School 366

9. York Suburban High School 294

10. Lancaster Catholic High School 174

11. Cedar Crest High Scool 166

12. Elizabethtown High School 113

13. Dallas Swim and Dive 96

14. Donegal High School Swim Team 95.5

15. McCaskey High School Swim Team 74

16. Kutztown High School 63

17. The Hill School 51

18. Penn Manor 4


